


NOTICE OF SEPARATION FROM THE U. S. NAVAL SERVICE
NAVPERS-553 (REV. 7-44)

1. Namg (Last) (First) (Middle) RATE AND CLASS 8. NAVY SERVICE NO.
SCHEEIBER Harry Allison le V6 USER S T30 23 98
4. PERMANENT ADDRESS FOR MAILING PURPOSES : ] ,_ 5. RACE|6.SEX | 7. DATE OF BIRTH

New Salem, North Dakota, Box 304 12/23/25

8. ADDRESS FROM WHICH DISCHARGEE WILL SEEK WoRK (If different from item 4) 9. U.S. CITIZEN

YES NO
Same. X

RECORD OF NAVAL SERVICE
SELECTIVE 10, REGISTERED | 11. HOME ADDRESS AT TIME OF ENTRY INTO SERVICE 12, LOCAL BOARD NO., COUNTY AND STATE

SERVICE pl YES xm

__DATA_ ng_e_.___ ot - egistere-i .
13 PLACE OF ENTRV INTO ACTIVE SERVICE A DAY YR, 14. PLACE OF SEPARATION FROM ACTIVE SERVICE MO, DAY h . H
BISMARCK, N. D. / 1-11-43 USNH, SEATTL SH. 9=28-45

16. CHARACTER OF DISCHARGE . LENGTH OF FOREIGN AND/BR SEA SERVICE YEARS MONTHS DAYS
WORLD WAR II

HONOI L-.l‘ LE YES 6
17. LAST RATING HELD MONTHS 18, NEXT TO THE LAST RATING HELD MONTHS
OSPITAL APFRENTICE FIRST CLASS 26 HOSPITAL APPRENTICE SECOND CLASS 5

19. SERVICE SCHOOLS ATTENDED COURSES WKS.| 20. OFF-DUTY EDUCATIONAL COURSES CLASS HouRms

FARR .Ti.lT, IDAHC iCS L2n NONE

| EMPLOYMENT AND NON-SERVICE EDUCATIONAL DATA
| 21. LAST EMPLOYER BEFORE ENTRY INTO sErvicE (Give firm name and address) | DATE LEFT

Student in hish sechool. Aug, 1942

22. USUAL CIVILIAN OCCUFATION 23. JOB FIELD PREFERENCE

ueztion.
_24. JOB AID DESIRED? | 25. LOCALITY PREFERENCE (Give general area)
YES ‘ NO
oy T : % Dal

ENTER NUMBER OF YEARS COMPLETED 27. MAJOR COURSE OR FIELD

N?:;;:?:ﬁ‘hr GRAMMAR SCHODL l HIGH scuooL)[__cm.L[GE

Sl @enersl
28. VOCATIONAL OR TRADE COURSEs (Indicate nature and lengih of courses)
Arch Welding{ 3 months).

29. REMARKS

I certily that ail information on this form pertaining to the
Naval Service of the above named individual is in accord-
ance with the records ol the Navy Department and that a

: SEas (Sign&ttre oMgdischarging officer
copy of this form has been delivered to him in person.

fal » - \ &} 1 1cy
Hﬁfﬁmnmm'_Mming officer)

INSURANCE NOTICE

: TF PREMIUM 18 NOT PAID WHEN DUE OR WITHIN THIRTY-ONE DAYS THEREAFTER INSURANCE WILL LAPSE. MAKE CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO THE
JMFOHTANJ TREASURER OF ' 8. AND FORWARD TO COLLECTIONS SUBDIVISIC VETERANS ADMINISTRATION, WASHINGTON, D. ©

KIND OF INSURANCE HOW PAID | 84. EFFECTIVEMONTH OF AL- | 85. MONTH NEXT PRE- | 36. AMOUNT OF NTENTION OF VETERAN TO

OVT.| NONE | Allotment | DIRECT TO | LOTMENT DISCONTINUANCE Lmium DUE (One Month| PREMIUM DUE (m CONTJNUE | (b) CONTINUE | () DISCON-
VET. ADM. Alter 34) EACH MONTH N ONLY § TINUE INS.

x 9/us 10/45 6,40




Pers-68-emr
M4/385 98 54
Mi/730 23 98

From: Chief of Naval Personnel.
To : MOinC, USHH, Seattle, Washington.

Bubj: Presidential Unit Citation - Award of.

Ref : (a) G.0. 187 of 3 Feb. 1943, amended by Alnavs 137-43 and 72-44,
and SecNav 1ltr 10 Jan. 1945 N.D. Bul. of 15 Jan. 1945, 45-7.

1. The Chief of Naval Personnel takes pleasure in forwarding with his
congratulations¥a facsimile® of the Presidentail Unit (itation awarded
theFOURTH MARINE IIVISION (REINFCRCED) for outstanding performance in
combat during the seéizure of the Japanese-held islande of Saipan and
Tinian in the Marianas from 15 June to August 1, 1944.

2. In accordance with reference (a) the following men who served in
that unit and who participated in the action for which cited are
entitled to wear the enclosed ribbon bar with bronze star:

JACK CLEVELAND McKINLEY
Pharmacist's Mate Second Class, United States Navy

HARRY ALLISON SCHHEIBER
Hospital Apprentice First Class, U. S. Naval Reserve

3. A copy of this letter and citation have been made a part of the
official record of the personnel concerned.

By direction of Chief of Naval Personnel.

Re J« HARDY
Commander, USH
Enlisted Performance Division

Enel:
(A) Facsimile of Presidential Egjt Citation(2)
cé?)BRbEE?n Bar with Bronze Sta




THE SECRETARY OF THE NAVY
WASHINGTON

The President of the United States takes pleasure in presenting
the PRESIDENTIAL UNIT CITATION to the

FOURTH MARINE DIVISION, REINFORCED

consisting of: Division Headquarters; Division Special Troops; Division
Service Troops; 23rd, 24th, 35th Marines; 20th Marines (Engineers); 1lst
JASCO; b34thand 773rd Amphibian Tractor Battalions (Army); 10th Amphibian
Tractor Battalion; Company ‘‘C’’ 11th Amphibian Tractor Battalion; 708th
Amphibian Tank Battalion (Army) ; VMO-4; 2nd Amphibian Truck Company;
14th Marines (Artillery); 311th and 539th Port Companies (Army); Detachment
th Field Depot; 1st Provisional Rocket Detachment, V Amphibious Corps;
Detachment, Alr Warning Squadron #5; 4th 105mm (Howitzer) Corps
Artillery, V Amphibious Corps; 14th Marines (Artillery), (less 3rd and 4th
Battalions); Headquarters, Provisional LVT Group, V. Amphibious Corps:
2nd Armored Amphibian Battalion; 2nd and 5th Amphibian Tractor Battalions;
715th Amphibian Tractor Battalion (Army); 1341st Engineer Battalion (Army);
Ist Amphibian Truck Company; 2nd Tank Battalion; 1st and 2nd Battalions,
10th Marines (Artillery) and the 1st Provisional Rocket Detachment,
for service as set forth in the following

CITATION:

““For outstanding performance in combat during the seizure
of the Japanese-held islands of Saipan and Tinianin the Marianas from
June 15 to August 1, 1944, Valiantly storming the mighty fortifications
of Saipan on June 15, the Fourth Division, Reinforced, blasted the
stubborn defenses of the enemy in an undeviating advance over the
perilously rugged terrain. Unflinching despite heavy casualties, this
gallant group pursued the Japanese relentlessly across the entire
length of the island, pressing on against bitter opposition for twenty-
five days to crush all resistance in their zone of action. With but a
brief rest period in which to reorganize and re-equip, the Division
hurled its full fighting power against the dangerously narrow beaches
of Tinlan on July 24 and rapidly expanded the beachheads for the
continued landing of troops, supplies and artillery. Unchecked by
either natural obstacles or hostile fire, these indomitable men
Spearheaded a merciless attack which swept Japanese forces before
it and ravaged all opposition within eight days to add Tinian to our
record of conquests in these strategically vital islands.”’

For the President,

Jormee Totasfel

Secretary of the Navy
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REPORT OF CASUALTY

waveews - 2060 (REV. 8-11)
MAME (Last) (Pirst) (Nidd le) RANK OR RAT ING BRANCH STATUS FILE OR SERY. WO,
. .
b AC- INAC
TIVE TIVE
CASUALLY CONTROL MO. DUTY ATTACHNENT PREV IOUS DUTY
STATE CREDIT (Street) (City) (County) (State) NAVAL DISTRICT

DATE OF BIRTH

PLACE OF BIRTH

RACE

DATE OF APPT, OR ENLIST,

PLACE OF ENLISTMENT (City)

(State)

MARITAL STATUS

3 DEPENDENTS

CASUALTY STATUS

CASUALTY CODE

ENEMY ACT IO

L_%| YES [ 1w

T

DATE OF CASUALTY

CAUSE OF CASUALTY

PLACE OF CASUALTY

AREA

[~

fic

NOTIF ICAT ION OF NEXT OF KIn

BY LOCAL ACTIVITY

MAME (S) OF NEXT OF KIN

_‘ 8Y LETTER

l

8Y BUPERS
BY TELEGRAM

(Indicate number)

RELAT IONSHIP(S)

ADDRESS (E5)

DATE

BY DIRECTION OF THE CHIEF OF NAVAL PERSONNEL

A.C,

JACOBS

COMMANDER, U.S.N.R.
HEAD OF CASUALTIES AND
ALLOTMENTS SECTION




In reply address not the signer of this
letter, but Bureau of Naval Perasonnel,
Navy Department, Washington, D. C,

Refer to No, NAVY DEPARTMENT
Pers-5322
BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL

WASHINGTON 25, D.C,

o Addressee Indicated

Subj: Report of Casualty of Personnel Named on Reverse Side.

COPY ‘TO: CARDS:

[ ] File BuPers (green for jacket) | ] Pers-5321 (Ship file)
[-] Pers-822 (Tab. R. Sec.) (yellow) | ] Pers-5322 (Alpha. file)
[ ]S &A (Death Gratuity) (Tr.--CTF) [ ]off. Pub. Rel.
[ ] Pers-3221 Asst. Registrar |_|F.P.0. Directory
[ |Vets, Admn. (S)
[] Gen. Acct. Off. (Via S & A) (TR.-S) ADDITIONAL COPIES:
[ ]Navy Mutual Aid Assoc.
[~ ] Pers-5321 (Analysis) | DCNO-Air-Op.-32 (Avi. Off. Pers)
|- | Pers-5323 (Services) (pink) [_] DCNO-Air-Op.-34h (Fl. Stat. Sec.)
S & A (Master Acects.) | Bu (Bu. cone. if not Avi.)
Pers-31 Off. Dist. Div. S & A Officers Accts.
P-11354 Forw. Personal Mail S & A (Fidelity Bond Section)
] American Red Cross (Home Service) S & A (Off. Pers.)
[:]Chaplain via Comdt..__  Nav.Dist. Dir, Nav. Int.
(where N.0.K. reside) P-7 Chap. Div.
Vets.Admn. (via S & A) (blue) (8) | |Sec. Treas. (A.A.) Nav. Acad.
S & A (Allot.Div.) (blue) [_|P-31161 (Mer.Mar.) via Pers-31
Bu M & S (Death Rec. Sec.) | |P-17 Women's Reserve
Bu M & S (Care of the Dead) |_| Pers-317 (Sub.)
Navy Relief Society | | P-3638 MMR, Mid.
P-505 P.0.W. Office | | P-3637 Res. Mid.
War Dept. P.0.W. Info. Bureau [ ] Nav. Training School Indicated
P-3209 Fitness Rep. Div.
P-321 Asst. Dir. 0ff., Per. Div.
P-3212 Res. Off. Pro.
P-3217 Appt. & Pro.
P-325 Status Changes Telegram
P-3253 Serv. Records (Reg.Nav.)
P-328 Medals
[:]Navy Athletic Association L. BeM,
Comdt._ . Nav. Dist,

[ T]

[

[

Lo

NN

[]

TO BE DATED

NEEEEN

Letter

Transeript
TO BE CHECKED

Reel and Tub Cards

White copies

Blue copies

P-3221
B27497 FINAL REVIEW.

Initials




NAYPERS-20658

REPORT OF CASUALTY WORK SHEET

naMe (Last) (First) (Middle)

y . i

RANK OR RATING

BRANCH STATUS
1 AC-
TIVE

FILE OR SERY. NO.
INAC- .
TIVE

L
S 4

CASUALTY CONTROL WO. " DUTY. ATTACHMENT

PREVIOUS DUTY

STATE CREDIT  (Street)

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH

DATE OF APPMT. OR ENLIST. PLAGESOF ENLISTMENT (City)

CASUALTY STATUS

SE OF CASUALTY

NOTIFICATION OF NEXT OF KIN

[ Doy vocar Briviry

PLACE OF CASUAL

D BY LETTER

(street)

MARITAL STATUS

ENEMY ACTION

Pues [

TY

NAVAL DISTRICT

DATE OF CASUALTY

BY BUPERS
BY TELEGRAM

{Indicateko.)

WAME(S) OF NEXT OF KIN

—

RELATIONSHIP(S)

ADDRES

|:[r.7 CHAPLAINS DIV.
E] DIR. MAY. INT.

D SEC. TREAS. NAV. ACAD.

B P-505 P.

0.MW. OFFICE

D WAR DEPT. (POW)

DSH (CAPT. ROYAR)

DBU S&A (OFF. PERS. DIV.)

[:l BUAER

Dp-snzs MER.. MAR.
I:] P-3638 MMR MID.
D P-3637 RES. MID.

[:] BU S&A OFF. ACCTS.




10751=A=T

730 23 98
Pers«53231-rlk

6 September 1944

Mr. and Mrs. Paul Schreiber
New Salem, North Dakota

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schroiber:

The Bureau regrets to inform you that your son, Harry Allison Sohreiber,

Hospital Apprentice first class, United States Nuval Reserve, was wounded
in action while in the performance of his duty and in the service of his

country.

Due to the great volume of communications now required for essential
fleet operations, the dispatoh received concerning your son was necese
sarily brief and did not disolose the extent of his injuries. Past exe
pericnoe indicates that details are seldom forwarded if progress is
favorables You may be assured that the best medical care is provided
for injured naval personnel.

Your anxiety is fully understood. It is hoped that your son will come
municate with you in the near future advising you of his welfare, if
he has not already done so.

By direction of the Chief of Naval Personnel.

8incerely yours,

A, C. JACOBS
cmder, Ue 8¢ He Re
Direotor of the Dependents Welfure Division




; PR & 211 MAM
> PERS-53%211 MAI

4 AR =

30 AUGUST 19hh

ROM: COM GEN #TH MARDIV (PACIFIC)

ACTION: MARCORPS
IEFO: MARADCOM. . .5TH PHIBCORPS

THE FOLLOWING NAMED MEN WERE WOUNDED IN ACTION AND EVAGCUALED.
DAYE s ATLACHED '40;
1- MOCRE, Winifred Bugene HAle 641 51 Ok 5 Juiy 19k B ﬁTHMED USN
FRESION, Franilin PhM3c 860 69 78 5 July 194h B 4CHMED
SCHREIBER, Harry Allison  HAle 730 23 98 5 July 1044 HQ 1 2% USIR
YELLIER, Maurice Arthur PhM3c 205 41 19 5 July 1944 HQ 1 23 USHR

1HE FOLLOWING NAMED MEN WERE KILLED IN ACTION.

i

.‘f:'aAPﬁfo&ﬁ., Joseph Albert PhM2e 642 83 88 2 July 1944

£
O
N

> 23 USRR
24 -USHR

~3
(3% ]
o\
Ui
=

RIORDAN, William Joseph HAle 33 4 July 1944

for}
N
N

0
0
\M
n
N

5 97 2 July 194k

o
>}
N

IILZE, Herbert Carl HAle 23 USSR

COTE: WIA 0700
KIA 0121 ;

NOK OF KIA NOTIFIED BY CASFORMAEL #2-0 folograms sent 30 August 194
NOK 0F WIA NOTIFIED BY BUPERS BY LEVYER

Log #10751 A 7




REPORT OF CASUALTY
NAVPERS-2062

ﬁl (Pirst) (Niddle) RANK OR RATING HRANC H

SQHREIBER , Harry Allieon f_B Hi Z}% V-6 _USNR mﬁ “VJT.‘IO 23
CASUALTY TY CONTROL WO. uTY nTTAuwur n '3 h Mm PREVI0US DUTY

‘0751~&w?r3 4ﬁh Mar Div

reet) (City

"DATE 0F BIRTH

DATE OF AF‘PMQ OF ENLIST.

PLACE OF BIRTH

Now S8alem N. D.

. ,j.f un(})

— North Dakote

-Ba.TC  VAG

PLACE OF EMLISTMENT (City) [State) MARITAL STATUS
11 Jan 1943 Fargo N, Da ngle
CASUALTY STAT 9 = 7'&' s e }ir__rh-nur co0E. == ENEMT ACT ION 4
Wounded ==~ 0700 _ DR T .
CAUSE OF CASUALTY PLACE OF CASUALTY
Enemy Action
NGTIF_IE_A_T-IUN OF h[l r\r MN ¥ i 8 - - oy == N LT R, 3
8Y BUPERS
D__E_Y_ J.OFQL_i(_:TI\‘JTY L BY LETTER L d\' TELEGRAM e Ty N Wepuee " K
NAME(S) OF NKEXT OF kIN RELATIONSH|P(S) ADDRESS (ES) =
“Goldie Schrelber e llew Salem North Dakota
Paul Schreiber Same
oATE T SOD 19’.’Q
TYPE OF FORM MA|LED TO:
— L s TTans (dddress)
T (Hame ) (4ddress f different)
AV (N)
FORM e ‘ BY | Recro. | SEALTOL gy CERTIF IED BENEF ICIARY
0k Jlad NA ME
ARREARS OF PAY
: a0 y === _ 2 I 5 o ™ H’?E LA'\I.NSHT T ETY T SRR P
GRATUITY
T e e . . }__'7 ADDRESS
AV (N) CLAIM
I
REPORT OF DEATH {/ : %://:/;.‘___ DES | GNATED- [T YES I_‘no
ADDITIONAL RELATIVES (FROM ARREARS OF PAY FORM) * e BEN . ] Ll 3 = =
NAME RE,LATEEE’H],L, _’: ik AD[‘\}_’-‘E_::'%* 1= L .

DATE PAID




10751-A=7

730 83 98
Persg«~53231-rlk

6 September 1944

Irs and Mrs, Paul Schreiber
Yiew Salem, North Dakota

Dear Mr, and Mrs. Schreiber:

The Bureau regrets to inform you that your son, Harry Allison Schreiber,

Hospital Apprentice first clasgs, United States Naval Reserve, was wounded
in aotion while in the performance of his duty and in the service of his

country.

Due to the great volume of communications now required for essential
fleet operations, the dispatch received concerning your son was necese
sarily brief and did not disclose the extent of his injuries. Past ex-
perience indicates that details are seldom forwanrded if progress is
favorable. You may be assured that the best medical care is provided
for injured naval personnel.

Your anxiety is fully understood, It is hoped that your son will come
municate with you in the near future adviging you of his welfare, if
he has not already done so.

By direction of the Chief of Navel Persormel.

Sincerely yours,

A, C. JACOBS
Commﬂndﬂr, U ¢« Ho-Ra
Director of the Dependents Welfare Division




' NMS-—Form M

(1940)

2 3’¢ REPORT OF MEDICAL SURVEY

' 2
Ploce . U.8, NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATTLE, WASHINGEON 1),(,28 August 1945 &

(Name of hospital, ship, or station where survey ie hald)
From: Board of Medical Survey. _\;‘-
To: Commanding Officer. s
; For Transmission to the Buresu of Medicine and Surgery é /}7// . :j“

Name. ol g SGHREIBERL-M_“lilon ...730 23 98 Rank or rate HALe Ve USI%? :

(In fgll, surpame first) P
Jorn: Place ___ New Salem, Mﬁﬂl‘_?_l}__bé}kg!!______,_mﬁ ~ Date 23 December 1925

(Name of place and State or county)
Enlisted or ;1ppni1|tvj]: Date . M January 1948 Place __ Fargo, North Dakota
Total .-:vr'-."ivr: _:\'::v,‘( ‘2 years 7 months \iuime Ciurps e e Lg,rin‘ﬁ‘ Al B

/ PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE (Starf) /%
Admitted from Y, Se Naval Hospital, Seattle, _lfashi.ngwn[__: ’l‘ié*té";."-ﬁ';:-ﬂi,m_?l.‘ﬁ__&b
" B 3R . A | 4 &
Diagnosis Paralysis, Ulnar Nerve, Left #1751 Key letter . b kg Specialtyletter
(From navy nomenelature, ander which carried on slck Hst) e
Disability _ 48 no% the result of his own misconduct and ...y MA& .. incurred in line of duty
I (Is or is not) (Was or wasdols L ge
Existed prior to enlistment ____No ___ 1¢ “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service? o
{Yes or No) (Yes or No)

Present condition . Unfi% for serviee Probable future duration . Permanent

Recommendation . That he be ‘dj.ach.arged from the U.§,N.R,

oFL

Facrs arp as Forrows: Attention 1s invited to Report of Medical Survey dated 9 January
1945 at U.S. Naval Hospital, Seattle, recommending limited duty. Since thad time this
patient has been on dut at this hospital. - He was admitted to the sick list from gtaff
on 12 March 1945 with diagnoeis Osteomelitis, Distel Phalanx. _Left Little Finger. A
sequestrum was removed on 28 Mareh 1945. He was ‘discharged to duty om 14 May 1945 fol-
1owia§hanrmeventh1~hea1§:f of the-digit, A PP A e L L

is patient was readmitted to the sick 1ist on 24 July 1945 at this hosgpital with
dlagnosis alysia, 'Ulna.r"l‘orﬂ'."'i&oﬁ"complu;intag"cr ‘weskness of the 4th and 5th finger,
left hand and inability te lately extend the forearm. ‘ St :

On admissgion to this hospital the general sical exsmination was essentially
negative except for the -left upper -extremity which revealed a well=healed operative gcar
over medial aspect of the elbow. There wes slight restriction of flexion and extemsion
at the elbow jJoint. The Ibff'ma“éhb‘v’fii'i."'é‘é'a.'i‘b"eli perceptible atrophy of the hyper-
thenar eminence and of the abdmetor digitis ti. Sensation over peripheral distribution
of the left ulnar nerve was ired. The distal end of the little finger was deformed
by loss of the nail. Routine . boratory examinatione, inoluding blood y were negative.

While in this hospital trestment conslsted of genersl ward eare, physiotherapy and
participation in the physical rehabilitation gram,

- _,_L}tthf_boyrese?t.tl i g?is. gatient ;.s. ttoi-y.. ..gg-,cgftimius :o..muplatn,gf__
e left e nt r ve re r strain. ne re [
centimeters _d?l’.a gl ,tn,,ghe..opem 1::‘:«:&3.:11;:. n .E“' pesbnsh

According to the records at this hospital there is no diseiplinary action pending,

~This Board is of the opinion that this patient hag parelysis of ths left ulnar nerve
which renders him physically unfit for duties incidental to. the naval gervice; consequently,
his further retention in the U.S8.N.R. is not Justified. - He has received maximum
B Na Y D AN W W B, T e

in

K o . FRANK H, WANAMAKER mxr"b’.’v‘f(:’fn’ns """
Cept. (MC)  U.S NayyR. Comdr, (MC) U s Novy.R. Lt.Comdr.(MC) 1. s Nyyy R

16—11583 Senior Member of Board, Member. Member.




1st Indorsement

Date
Commanding Officer.

(Officer convening board)

1".,’dtl'nrlorsemeut

Medical Officer in Command

From: ey | S o Bt
: Buresu of Medicine and Surgery
L R = - & . o s i o o 8 g
- :‘gm:"ﬂdg”&pbi‘g%af“‘ Sy & ’ﬁﬁﬂ;ﬁ‘%f“?ﬁ" g‘l!ﬁ&ﬂ%ﬁi‘gad
rom e naval sorvice eason 0 edice e y
g{hs' Survey F. C. HILL

in sccordance with par BuPerg-Buted joint ltr
of 12 Jan. 1946 ' T S g, S oy SO

i el T T e T — — & == = — e —

Indorsement d
(For use only by Commander-in-Chief, Asiatic Fleet)

Dated. £
From: Commander-in-Chief, Asiatic Fleet,

To: Bureaw of Medicine and Surgery.

Indorsement

From: Bureaw of Medicine and Surgery.

1. Forwarded: Recommendation of Board Approved.

-ByMed,

Indorsement

Date

o700 L WL T R

To:

(Bignaturs)




NAY. S, AND AL
ForMm 378

y
CLAIM !OR REIMBURSEMENT IN KIND FOR LOSS OF ITEMS OF CLOTHING AND SMALL STORES

NAaME — 0 U1

CLAIM FOR CLOTHING LOST BY REASON OF

iaprrye A
o -

Ape! on Ssipsn an 16 June 1944,

SERVICE NO.

730 £5 98

rae_HALE /y s n B

(Specify briefly date and circumstances of loss, and activity at which loss occurred)

ARTICLE

VALUE*

ARTICLE

NO.

VALUE*

ARTICLE

VALUE®*

Aprons, cooks

Handkerchiefs

Shorts, khaki (pr.)

Arctics (pr.)

Hats, white

1

Shorts, white (pr.)

Belts, black

Jackets, StM.

Socks, cotton (pr.)

Belts, white

Jackknives

Socks, wool (pr.)

Blankets, wool

‘| Jerseys

Towels, large

Brooms, whisk

Jumpers, dress

Towels, small

Brushes, hair

Jumpers, blue undr

Trousers, blue*(pr.)

Brushes, scrub

Jumpers, dungaree

Trousers, dungaree (pr.)

Brushes, shaving set

Jumpers, wh, undr

Trousers, white (pr.)

Cap ribbons

Leggings (pr.)

Trunks, bath (pr.)

Caps, cloth, blue

Mattress, hair

Undershirts, cotton

Caps, cks. and bkrs.

Neckerchiefs

Undershirts, heavy

Caps, combination

Overcoats

Caps, watch

Overshoes, rubber

Clothes stps. (pk.)

Pillows, feather

Combs

Raincoats

Covers, mattress

Shirts, cambric

Covers, pillow

Shirts, flannel

Drawers, nnsk. (pr.)

Shoes, gym (pr.)

Drawers, heavy (pr.)

Shoes, low (pr.)

00

Gloves, wool (pr.)

Shoes, high (pr.)

*To be completed by adjudicating officer.
value of the number of identical Items required

date of approval of clalm,

The amount of each entry In this column may not exceed the
In a regulation full bag on the basis of issue prices In effect on

CLAIM APPROVED FOR,

26

1. I CERTIFY that the articles listed above were lost by me under the circumstan
been submitted ; reimbursement for the loss of the articles listed is hereby

claimed. MNAA en (R
Harry A, QOE

ces specified, and that no other claim covering this loss has

REIBER, HAle USKR

(Signature of Ciaimant)

2. Sworn to before me on
CERTIFIED

L

A TRI'2 CoPY

94_4b , | having authority to administer oaths.

Lotk

J' Vfl!q &:':x,,:mubl;. Lidut,,\'ﬂs:) LS

(Signature and Rank)

3. Claim approved

7 Septembey

4

» 194__—, and any Supply Officer to whom this claim is presented is authorized to

issue clothing and small stores within the limit of the amount approved hereon.

J. T. ;}:;‘L'.;..-f‘a’ u.fzpt in \:‘-ﬁ:) \“’.‘m

(Signature and Rank) (Sign Original only)

ENDORSEMENTS OF ISSUES
C & SS ISSUED
IN THE
AMOUNT OF

5

ACTIVITY BALANCE SIGNATURE AND RANK

BE SURE TO ASK FOR RETI;URN OF OREINAL CLAIM UNTIL YOU HAVE DRAWN THE FULL VALUE.
NO CASH WILL BE PAID TO YOU ON THIS CLAIM. DO NOT LOSE YOUR CLAIM.
NO ADDITIONAL REIMBURSEMENT WILL BE MADE IF YOUR ORIGINAL CLAIM IS LOST.

N U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1944 16—39016-1




IN REPLYING
REFER TO NoO

1740-55-65
020/138

From;
o4

Via ¢
Subject:
Enclosure:

ke
by direction of

UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
HEADQUARTERS, ADMINISTRATIVE CUMMAND ,

FLEET MARINE FORCES, PACIFIC,
c/o FLEET POST CFFICE, SAN FRANCISCO,

25 July, 1944,

The Commanding General,
Serry Allisen SCRRIZZER; {730 23 98), Rowpitel
Apprentice Firet Cless, U, S5, Navsl Ragerve.

The Mediesl Officer in Commend, V, S, Havsl Wospital,

Navy No. 10 (ONR ZERO).
Purple Heart Medal - award of,

(A) Purple Heart Medal,

In the name of the President of the United States, and
the Secretary of the Navy, the Purple Heart Medal 1s

awarded by the Commanding General, Administrative Command, Fleet Marine
Forces, Facific, to:

HARRY ALLISOF SCHRIMBER, HOSPITAL APPRENTICE FIRST CLASS,

U. 8, HAVAL RRSORTH

for wounds received as a result of enemy action
in the Aslatic Pacific Area, on g Jyiy 1944,

- e e e e s

Copy toi
SecNav
e (2)9ulars
Cincpac

Jacket
File,

JULIAN 0. SMITH,
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N. Nav. 400
(Rev. Dec. 1941)

o AR, o 0.0 &
. _ = ’ f,{ a2, .1/4’ 9 g
Hpssir T Sphin ey ey )
ENLISTMENT of -’/'j/ I/ L B2V AN AT L
T ME 11194

USNRS, Fargo, N rih Dakota
(Naval Reserve Class) o

Nore.—To be executed in duplicate. The original to be attached to the shipping articles and forwarded to the Bureau
of Navigation, Navy Department. The duplicate to be filed in the service record.

(Date)

CONSENT AND DECLARATION OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN IN THE ENLISTMENT
IN THE NAVAL RESERVE OF A MINOR UNDER TWENTY-ONE YEARS OF AGE

D e v b 1
2 < & s / z o y," J
I, o ,,Z: v /,12_,(/&/&4/[/ ’ residing in the Z,&W 3_,7‘_'_,,/‘4&'( '?ML/

'(Name of par?nt or legal guardian) (City or town)
f? 7 / ) . :

county of /i P2 ZT . amiﬁtate of /,-‘I.:orth Dakota.

> & 4 =N 3 /’ A ~ ‘

e o ey
do hereby certify that I am the® \“';f{'ﬂ/é-/bf/ 1~
27" /? 3 (,Pfather. mother, nvﬁegat guardian)
of N 12 1"7/{// Cl At A2l N (’/{L/I///[/L‘C-—'{f/
£ ; : Dakotg - 2 -5

that he was born in Ilew_Salem, lNorth , on D day of _December L1942

that he has no other legal guardian than me, and I do hereby consent to his lenlistmeni: in the Naval
Two years from

Reserve of the United States Navy as Apprentice Seamanto serve until date of enlistment
(Rating)

unless sooner discharged, subject to all the requirements and lawful commands of the officers who may,
from time to time, be placed over him; and I hereby certify that no promise of any kind has been made
to me concerning assignment to duty or promotion during his enlistment as an inducement to me to
sign this consent; and if he is ordered to duty in time of war or national emergency, I do hereby
relinquish all claim to his service, and to any wages or compensation for the same during the period

of such active duty.
’

(Signature of parent or guardian)

Address (street and number, if possible),

Witnessedz? i g ! yaf i this th day of Dec. 194 o LN
- M~

(Name)
4 J6
_____ - \ o v
(Rank or rating) (_/ .4 &
34
1 FWill in the words, “Father,” ““Mother,” or “Legal guardian,” as the case may be.
2 This will be witnessed by an officer or petty officer detailed by the Recruiting Officer.

[ovER]

16—20163~-1




PARENT OR GUARDIAN WILL READ OR HAVE THE FOLLOWING EXPLAINED

Extracts from contract which applicant will be required to sign under oath at time of enlistment:

“I am of the legal age to enlist; I have never deserted from the United States Navy, Army, Marine
Corps, or Coast Guard; I have never been discharged from the United States Service or other service on
account of disability or through sentence of either civilian or military court; and I have never been dis-
charged from any service, civil or military, except with good character and for the reasons given by me
to the recruiting officer prior to enlistment. I am not a member of the Naval Reserve, Naval Militia,
Marine Corps Reserve, National Guard, Coast Guard Reserve, or Army Reserve.

“I understand that upon enlistment in the Naval Reserve, or upon transfer or assignment thereto, I
may be ordered to active duty in time of war or when in the opinion of the President a National emergency
exists, and that I may be required to perform active duty throughout the war or until the National
emergency ceases to exist.

“I understand that if I become a candidate for the Naval Academy and fail to pass the entrance
examination, I will be returned to general service.

“I have had this contract fully explained to me, I understand it, and certify that no promise of any
kind has been made to me concerning assignment to duty, or promotion during my enlistment.”

I understand the foregoing,

Guardian.

VERIFICATION OF DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH

Place of birth

How verified

s
3
N

. g OINgoN XS

Recruiter.

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING CFFICE 18—26163-1




1st enlistment

USN
1.8 __USNR re-enlistment

028

4
3]

Service Number __________

NRB—33916—10-16-42—1000M.

NRB FORM 24A
THIS APPLI.ON MUST BE MADE OUT IN APPLICANT'S OWN I-.WRITINC.

APPLICATION FOR ENLISTMENT Owg‘/%

.......... Congressional District, County of e oommmoma e Stat€ OF oo
[1]115 information to be supplied by Recruiter)

Having been informed that any false statements made by me would bar me from enlisting, I certify that
the following statements are correct:

Last school grade completed: __r_'1__ _j:'_t ___"1"1tte A - .___:Eiﬁtli'Ll‘,C.h_.,__;fB_i‘Lf_'_D‘_.l"CL,\___-nv,
Reason for enlistment: ________ l., 2fer Navy .. SEI R
Language qualifications: —_____ English = Lo Tanganee i e G e, 19 L3
What is'vour trades oo oo om0 S e e . SDM‘) two

F I desite to enlist toy ~ e XS Lot o years
Name in full : Allison Sfjj“Rﬂqu“

(Middle)

Date of birth: Place of birth:

( City and State)

> white

What is your race? _2=2=%%_ _______ If you were born in foreign territory, how did you acquire citizenship?
______________________________________________________________________ Are you now a U. S. citizen?J. €5 _
¥ . - fone g A e 1-
When did you.acquire citizenship? .coo AN BRI o e e e N P
Have you anyone solely or partially dependent upon you for support? _______ e R L s, L i
Are you sharrisd P St RO et L e e s Have you ever been married? ______ RBO. - e
Status: (Married) (Divorced) (Legally separated) (Widowered)
Liocal Board il .c.os fieareniil Ve a3 o i el e v TR T e R, (o e S R S
. T o 4 ~ . -~ . e .
Address when registered _110t_registered _______________ Selective Service Classification ________
New Salem Tort? kota
Home+Address e ohBr o8 S0 S e New Salem ______ TNorth Dakota  _
{Street No.) l’\amL of Street) (City or Town) (State)
) : T s Nale =
Where was your father born? ~_Z2- “__’_’_‘:‘ ____________ Where was your mother born? _ = Ulzf’_i‘._:)_‘:‘:“QJ_t’_‘:"_
. ~ - ves o
I's your father living? .. F OB o 10 oo o s I[s your mother living? -ﬁ_,,,,,,,xpe,:’ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
tYes or no) (Yes or no)
. - j) R = N > r(
Are your parents divorced? e Separated ? _DO__Have you a stepfather? _S2=____ stepmother? _ R0
(Yes or no) (Yes or no) (Yes or no) (Yes or no)
Name and relationship of next of kin or legal guardian: ____ t,‘fp,:]:,,k_liy,}:p}il_ _________________________
(Full name)
Patha
: ,,”,,____.ﬁ,,__i.“_‘it‘r _______________________________ Home address of next of kin or legal guardian:____
(Relationship)
New Salem Morton North Dakota
(House No.) (Name of Street) (City or Town) (County) (State)

ATTENTION IS INVITED TO THE INVESTIGATION OF EACH APPLICANT BY THE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Have you ever been arrested or in the custody of police? __ILO It so torarhabiissct L, fl- e

_______________________________________________________________ 34 S S 1 S e e Dome ] B

Have you previously applied for enlistment in any branch of the armed services? .. DO ________________

Have you ever served in the U.S. Navy _10__ Marine Corps, -I1O__ Army __l_-l_O__ or Coast Guard? _IlO__
If s Howr lomg te o — o e o o What is the date of your last discharges oo c o oo o
Character of discharge_.——______________Are you now or have you been a member of the National
Guard, Naval Militia, Naval Reserve, or Marine Corps Reserve, or Civilian Conservation Corps?____
BL-TE L ek I 8o, what company ot it fe e s L L e

Sighted discharge (USMC) (CCC) (ARMY) (C.G.) (N.G.) Recruiter’s Signature_Jla.i_

L B n.._x\. .,_} 7,.%94

o e e e e l-'ingerprints _______________________________________
3irth verification oo todi oo L o oo o - % _Proof of divorce

Cuatadhriat ek je bl Sl SN O S e B0, e Lt i e e e Ak et
Geardianghipee OF e REE e Ll e te  Minther’s Name

Father s BaRe e e e e e e

REMARKS:




lorton County,

- =| Born: Placel ;G’JJ__:&QJ.QLL,__LL.Q.___ Date :).!3.24_2.3_,.1 925
HAVE YOU EVER HAD THE FOLLOWING:| wationality .. Whitie, TlS. Religion EVangelicak
Asth ma I no (Denomination)
Heart trouble & s} Next of kin or friend .__Fatber: _____________________
_ll_eilc'l injuries 3 I"Rec PRI Sohaeler o

Ear trouble |

Trouble Iarca!hmq - it

H: ay lL\L_I [ Complexion __ 7‘1.1(1(33& ________________ Hale JEORD. o

Eyes Blue, equal, rege & react to L. & As
(Color, condition of lids, anatomical or other defect)

g Vision: Right - . .. 12 __/20. Left

o BiVis 1(3(;,21501>nru otion _Normal, 1940,

Fits i |

Dizzy

or l*:lmllllu \1){”\ or w Alli—\m“ in sleep |

Lung trouble (any form) [

Chronic lUHxIIlH.H (sore lIHllll)

|
Are tonsils out | DO | Ears: Right .. Normal Left
Rheums tism PERREAR s Al REs (Condition of drum, discharge
=i s = ‘ no Hearing: Right aea. ... XD 115 Tefe _,‘,_______1_5____;’I5 i
]\Ul‘l'l” or hernia — I T R e (A Mouth, nose, throat 7"]‘{91‘.1_@._1_. ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Did you ever wear a truss | no (Cendition of septum, tonsils, etc.)
Piles ' i i D) Sreghe | IQ. S oai Ttk Weight ——______ 149 =
7?1;1111“ A e e | AR T Ts T f no Chest at expiration _ 53,& ————_, at inspiration _3_6 _________
Urin: 11('-1 -in IJ‘L'I -m last h\ e y e TS = IR o Spine and extremities
Broken bo nes S AR D ST -_| noe (Bones and joints, muscles, “mlu':*- ﬂt‘fm'mii,\'. old iractures, flat foot, etc.)
Stutter T T e A s O8I e e N e U R O R T 0
Chronic rash or pimp lc-. ; 7| no Respiratory system 8l 7 S e R (Pl
|

Do your legs or feet tire e: lHll}

no Heart and blood vessels _Normal

()[H-Irl-lll]ﬂﬁ (i\nl(l) | no Pulse before exercis e,,a‘@,, after exercise_ 1,4;& after rc,wt--.&%
lj(l)ros.aul arches or any 111(]1(.1?1(111 no Blood pressure: Systolic AR, })Iilsidilc _,,7,@ ________

of same or previous foot i injuries Genito-urinary system et i A R ey
Have you ever \Tm_n n .HLh -«-up]mrtcrs |_Il ) Urinalysis: Albumen _Negative Sugar

7\71; 1;1:,11:'_& in l-kn-m.l J-IHO- Spec. Gravity 1,015 T TR eyl B
Do you wear or have you ever worn glasses | J¥@8 :

Have you ever had a é:‘_n‘y_us |II]1(';;7ur been | RO

in a hospital? If so, give particulars_______ OTHER INFORMATION:

Have you lost or gained weight during
Gained

?

the past 6 months
- : * e
If so, how much? AWENLY | o

I certify that, to the best of my
knowledge, the information given here-
on 1s correct.

™1 -
D LRI - S T ] lSE

. ﬁ@@@@@@m@@@@@b .

BEROOHO000

9 20 2) 22 23342526 27 28 3¢ 30 a8 a

REMARKS MARKS AND SCARS
o R I e el Wi e e
i Lo SN A S SRR TSR (e R Sl s OO S SO
Age: Years.___AT___ Months___ L. __ Accepted (yes or no) --Yes____

\U’“IH(_‘

i ' F
(/ V4 wm.u
. LT. (J 3) ‘Vh ISNR
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" L740~55-65
020/138
HEADQUARTERS, ADMINISTRATIVE COMMAND
10815 FLEET MARINE FORCES, PACIFIC
¢/o FLEET POST OFFICE, SAN FRANCISCO
27 duly 1944,
From: The Commanding General. /
To: The Medical Officer in Command, U.S. Naval
Hospital, Navy No, 10 (ONE ZERO).
Subject: Purple Heart Awards - forwarding of.
Reference: (a) MOinC, USNH, Navy #10 Ltr. NH57/P15,
Serial 3704, dated 7 July 1944.
1, Forwarded herewith are one hundred seventy-nine (179)

Purple Heart Medals, together with appropriate citations,

JULIAN C, SMITH
Copy to: : N
SecNav RN
CMC (MC & MCR only) 2
BuPers (USN & USNR only)
CinCPac
File

LR I U S — L TR S — S S o e WE AR G T em ws e WS s e
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IN REPLYING
REFER TO NoO.

1740-55-65
020/138

From:
Toi:vs

Via @
Subject:
Enclosure:

1,
by direction of

UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
HEADQUARTERS, ADMINISTRATIVE COMMAND,

FLEET MARINE FORCES, PACIFIC,
¢/o FLEET POST CFFICE, SAN FRANCISCO,

2% July, 1944,

The Commanding General,
Horry Alligon SCHATRARR, (730 23 98), Hoepital
Apprentice First Qlags, V., 5, Navsl Regarve.

The Nediesl Officer in Commend, U, §, Faynl Nospital,
Havy Bo. 10 (ONE 22R0).

Purple Heart Medal ~- award of,

(A) Purple Heart Medal,

In the name of the President of the United States, and
the Secretary of the Navy, the Purple Heart Medal 1is

awarded by the Commanding General, Administrative Command, Fleet Marine
Forces, Facific, to:

HARRY ALLIBON SOHRINBER, HOSPITAL APPRENTICY FIRST CLASE,
Ue. 5. HAVAL RESERTE

for wounds recelived as a result of enemy action
in the Aslatic Pecific Area, on § July 194k,

Copy tot
SecNav

N8 (2)%aFars

Cincpac
Jacket

JULIAN @. SMITH,




STANDARD TRANSFER ORDER

JAVAL HOSPITAL, SEAPTLE, WASHINGTON T 1=19+45
EShip cr Station) (date)

AUTHORITY: BuPers ltr Pers 6308 DW 12 P16-3/Mi dated 5-27-44.

\Nane, rate, service number, class, etc,)

(If in charge of draft, indicate names, éEET;'or specify number in
draft whose names and other data are listed on sepatate page.)

1. Proceed, as your transportation may direct, and report as indicated below:
ULTTMATE DESTINATION AND NATURE OF DUTY

U.S5., NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATTLE, WASHINGTON FURAS to limited duty ashore '?Ph}n th!__;
continental limits of the United States in & billet not requiring use of left
upper extremity.

INTERLEDIATE REPORTINGS AND DEPARTURES
(Indicate hour and date)

Heport “to: BEre

Reported: Signature:

Departed: Signature:

Report _to:

Reported: Signature:

Departed: Signature: -

Report to: CCs HSHB, SEATTLE, WN,

Reported: Signature: Duias

Departed: Signature: BuPers
ULTIMATE DESTINATION REPORTING

Reported: Signature: d

—--...__.__H._.___..___.___—__‘__._..__...._._..._._.-._...__—-.--.-—_—

c2.% You will be governed by general, special, and supplemental instructions,
as applicable, shown on reverse of transfer order.

3. Records and accounts are handed you herewith, for delivery to ultimate
destination, in accordance with Article D-7008, Bupers Manual, Missing papers,
if any are listed on separate page, indicating when, from where,; and-by what means,
they will be forwarded.

L. Copy of transfer order is being mailed by this command direct to Ultimate

Destination.

(OVER)




Address reply to HEADQUARTERS

Commandant iIuTEE‘TI NAVAL DISTRICT
(DistPersOffice) SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
and refer to: (C=ms)

JUN 3 0 1943
ND13/L16-8/1M

Toz 7 Fre .
/ A . vh : T 0 o

Subj: SCHE vy 130 23 98, Ic, V= b

suthority for payment of gllowa nees in the absence of

33 . & An 1ty » We He Naval Convalescent
P T A
shum,- Idahos

tof-. 3 A & %
Ref: \ o ke Licar in Command 1tr of 17 e 19

| Nav-65-GL 116-8( 1‘1) (/133,' ) of 16 Dec. l‘ﬂ

le D=10101. of BuPers Manual.

cle D=10102 of BuPers lanual.

le D=10106 of ?urﬁra nual .
el

icle D-10107 of BuFers Manual.
Com 13 Circular Letter #l

NN AT TN o

L In complianee with the above references, payment of cas

Lowan in lieu of messing facilities or dquarters or both lS authorized as
checxuu pelow:

{eis) lr“ﬁ‘ "; is hereby granted for the payment of $2.75 per diem
d man in the absence of guar ters and messing
:uv'llules effective as requested in ref (a)

L=

y is hereby granted for the payment of $1.50 per diem
for subject named mean in the absence of messing facilities
effective 16 June 1943 as requested in ref (a).

() Authority is hereby granted for the payment of $1,20 per diem
for subjec lamed man

scon as messing facilities or afia: 10‘0 or beth becc

e avail-
able, it is directed that this payment be immediat®@Py discontinued.

A Jommariding Cfficers are directed to familiarize themselves with
references (c) to (g) inclusive.

g Include this payment in Monthly Subsistence Report required
by the instructions contained in reference (e

G
s

By direction of the Commandant,

Hi B. Berry

T

District Personnel Officer




730=-23=98

(SERVICE NO.)

R, Harry al

A8 ... %50.00

(raTE) (PAY PER MONTH)

I'mTE.__.l(.J.»...,...J!%.Ilk‘-ﬂ.r..‘z.......,,,,1,,9,4__«3___._, A FIRST ENLISTMENT  REENLISTMENT [] IN THE UNITED STATES NAVY:
AS REGULAR [ " RESERVE CLASS. e N=8 .. FOR__WO YEARS: MINORITY [
ACCEPTED AT... Bismerck, Ne De , ENLISTED AT.. NRS FARGO, N.D,
TRANSFERRED TO ACTIVE DUTY & OR INACTIVE DUTY ........_USNTS, Farragut, Idaho
cermeseesresmsmmnnee. DATE OF BIRTH._Decomber 23, 192

AGELT yrs. .1 mos.

HOME ADDRESS.......oooooooeeoooo . NeW Salem o Morton North Dakote
o (STREET AND NUMHEH) . (TDWN) : '(C‘U"UNTY-) o i ""““"“-”""lt;"r’ﬂ'%é‘l‘..“""“-‘u‘r””‘“““-"-"--
NAME OF NEXT KIN OR LEGAL GUARDIAN. . Paul Sch IS -2 . o

ADDRESS... New Salem, N, De e e et MARRIED [ SINGLE [3
CREDITED TO.... .. None .. CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, STATE OF.._._North Dakote

PREVIOUS SERVICE - If none, check here [&

**Continuous Service Certificate No. e D IESE €01ISEed in Regular Navy [ Navy Reserve []
Date... o o e S et s Aol Ty 50 Tt 134 B 5T Extension: Regular Navy [ Navy Reserve []
Date.. o] T e b (T discharged ... ... From.. B
i D = . . (paTE)
WAthL. i e Distkatged ias e e et s Service in Regular Navy.. R s
= ) RATE, YEARS (MONTHS) (pAays)

NavyReserve.... . ...,y Marine Corps.eeeooy ooy oo Coast Guard.._. e RSN - 1 1, L S .“ _______

(vEARS) (MONTHS) (pays) (vEARS)  (MONTHS) (pAYsS) i . . (vEars) (m (pAvYs) (veARs) (MoONTHS) (DAYS)

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Height.. 9. Feet 10 Inches; Weight.. 149 ... ; E)-‘cs,..BJ.(IJB s Sex...lMale  ; Hair Brown. ; Comp'vxion.Rnddy__..Cl':lorﬂhit&...
y COLOR

MARKS: ANTg: M, chig, 2" s, tip rt. index finger, 1" s. (c. " 5 Ln ]
knee. POS; s, 1-:157‘ 1D- ]f}c')wé?rcente .A.Ab.e.a'.d.,.__Brrﬂs'..,.Am.(lléis.c’:&p...,.gags.‘:...%I,Iig:...Eﬁgidz.mgﬁag,,ﬁl.!!s&.f’.f.. %
lower L. lumbar, 3" s. 2nd. joint L. 2nd. finger, 1" s. 2nd. joint L. 4th. finger, 2" s.

tip r¥, 2nde fingeranoo TR -

ICERTIFY that I have carefully examined, agreeably to the Regulations of the Navy, the above-named recruit, and find that, in my opinion, he is free from all bodily defects
and mental infirmity which would, in any way, disqualify him from performing the duties of his rating, and that he has stated to m he has no disease concealed or likely to

be inherited. J A DUFFALO
For and in consideration of the pay or wages (]u%I;cwi gﬁycG.)at.J}fgﬁE%g?ﬁm? r

W DT IR .

service, I agree to and with lalia. ... M,

B

e aneny Examining Surgeidn,
gned me during the continuanee of my

avy, as follows: SR i
-~ |

(NAME OF COMMANDING OFFICER)

) =]

First: To enter the service of the Navy of the United States and to report to such station or vessel of the Navy as I may be ordereffito foin,
and to the utmost of my power and ability discharge my several services or duties and be in everything conformable and obedient to tlg se g |
requirements and lawful commands of the officers who may be placed over me. ’

during minority until...._____ e S e L
of March 3, 1875, as follows:

SEC. 1422. That it shall be the duty of the commanding officer of any fleet, squadron, or vessel acting singly, when on service, to send to an Atlantic or to a Pacific port of
the United States as their enlistment may have occurred on either the Atlantic or Pacific Coast of the United States, in some public or other vessel, all petty officers and persons
of inferior ratings desiring to go there at the expiration of their terms of enlistment, or as soon thereafter as may be, unless, in his opinion, the detention of such persons for a longer
period should be essential to the public interests, in which case he may detain them, or any of them until the veseel to which they belong shall return to such Atlantic or Pacific port.
All persons enlisted without the limits of the United States may be discharged, on the expiration of their enlist ment, either in a foreign port or in a port of the United Sl;x’lv.‘-'. ar

Second: I oblige and subject myself to serve

unless sooner discharged by proper authority, and on the conditions provided by the act of Congress

they may be detained as above provided beyond the term of their enlistment; and that all persons sent home, or detained by a commanding officer, according to the provi s of
this act, shall be subject in all respects to the laws and regulations for the government of the Navy until their return to an Atlantic or Pacific port and their regular dischar d
all persons so detained by such officer, or reenteting to serve until the return to an Atlantic or Pacific port of the vessel to which they belong shall in no case be held in the service

more than thirty days after their arrival in said port; and that all persons who ghall be so detained beyond their terms of enlistment, or who shall after the termination of their
enlistment, voluntarily reenter to serve until the return to an Atlantic or Pacific port of the vessgel to which they belong and their regular discharge therefrom, shall receive for the
time during which they are so detained or shall so serve beyond their original terms of enlistment, an addition of one-fourth of their former pay: Provided, That the shipping articles
shall hereafter contain the substance of this gection.

In the event of war or National emergency declared by the President to exist during my term of service, I oblige and subject myself to serve
until six months after the end of the war or National emergency if so required by the Secretary of the Navy unless [ voluntarily reenlist or extend
my enlistment. I understand that when so detained the addition of one-quarter pay as specified in Section 1422, Revised Statutes, is not applicable.

I also oblige myself, during such service, to comply with and be subject to such laws, regulations, and articles for the government of the Navy
as are or shall be established by the Congress of the United States or other competent authority, and to submit to treatment for the prevention of
smallpox, typhoid (typhoid prophylaxis), and to such other preventive measures as may be considered necessary by naval authorities.

Third: Iam of the legal age to enlist; I have never deserted from the United States Navy, Army, Marine Corps, or Coast Guard: I have never
been discharged from the United States Service or other service on account of disability or through sentence of either civilian or military court: and
I ha've never been discharged from any service, civil or military, except with good character and for the reasons given by me to the recruiting officer
prior to enlistment. I am not a member of the Naval Rese rve, Naval Militia, Marine Corps Reserve, National Guard, or Army Reserve.

Fourth: I understand that upon enlistment in the Naval Reserve, or upon transfer or assignment thereto, 1 may be ordered to active duty in
time of war or when in the opinion of the President a National emergency exists, and that I may be required to perform active duty throughout the

N ot uq Toar . L " 4 ¥ o
war or until the National emergency ceases to exist.

Fifth: [ understand that if I become a candidate for the Naval Academy and fail to pass the entrance examination, I will be returned to general
service.

Sixth: I have had this contract fully explained to me, I understand it, and certify that no promise of any kind has been made to me con-

: ; ilatth et :
cerning assignment to duty, or promotion during my enlistment.

o ,-.n-g-L.

Oath of Allegiance: I, .. F'a!"':Al]]_SOHJl“'.L . B U S N
do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will bear true faith and allegiance to the United States of America, and that I will serve them honestly and
faithfully against all their enemies whomsoever, and that I will obey the orders of the President of the United States and the orders of the officers
apppinted over me, according to the rules and articles for the government of the Navy,

And I do further swear (or affirm) that all statements made by me as now given in this record are correct. M

SCHRE]

RITING, SURNAME

_.dJanuary

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ... oo I y AL

and contract perfected. L )
United States citizenship substantiated.

(RS FARGO, N.D.
Commanding, U. S, S. __.i“abFARug ..............................................

*CITIZENSHIP.—Native born, use initials U. S.; Naturalized, N. U. S.; Alien, intention declared, A. D, L.; Alien, A; Guam, Guam; Philippine Islands, P. I1.; Samoa, Samoa;
and Virgin Islands,

*¥For reenlistments with continuous service note Art. D-1002, Bureau of Navigation Manual.
=]

PART 1
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NMS— [:“‘r'xlrrn M .
REPORT OF MEDICAL SURVEY
Place . Us Se NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATTLE, WASHINGTON Date .9 Jamuary 1945

From: Board of Medical Survey.

To: Commanding Officer.
For 'E'r.a::x!r:'"w-" to the Bufeau of Medicine and Surgery i : ,
\J \/
,\.l:,.! 16 m' ‘ﬂ’ nli“‘ 730-2}'9‘ - ; ‘.iu’:jx or rate m. "-6 um
Borm: Place New Salem, North Dakets .| Date .23 Decenber 1925 ./
Enlisted Brappohre®: Date 5 § ‘Tam 19“’3 Place hrgo. Horth Dakots
Total service: Navy 1 year 11 monthe Marine Corps - - - Army -

PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE

Admitted from UsSs Haval Hospital, Alea Heights, T.H.  Dutc 26 August 194h

Disgnosis Taralysis, Ulmar Nerve, Left #1751 oy lotter Specialty letter

Disability is mot the result of his own misconduct and ... . ¥MR& ___ incurred in line of duty
; Is or is not Was or was not)

Existed prior to enlistment Fo [f “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service?

Present condition T4t for limited duty Probable future duration

Recommendation  that he be retained in the U,.5,N.R. and assigned limited duty, within

_the continental limits of the United States, in a billet not requiring the full use
of the left wpper extremity. . s A ST
fracTs Amn AL TOTTOWsro-—2Ri 8. Pa% was aduitted to the sick 1ist on 5 July 1944 at -
Company "A", Medieal Battalion,/ Corps Hospital, In the Field, Beyond the Seas, with
the disgnosis Wound, Gunshot, Left Tldow., The aircumstances of oocurrence were as
follows: 1. Within command, 2, Work. 3. Negligence not apparent. Y, Wounded im -
aoction against an organized enemy on Saipan Island, He was received at this hospital
on 26 August 1944 with the dlagnosis of Fracture, Compound, Left Ulna and Humerus,
complaining of lack of sensation in the 5th finger, left hand, :

The Health Record showed that the patient was wounded on the aftermoon of 5
July 1944 in the left elbow and after receiving emergency treatment in the field was
evacuated by air transport teo U.S5. Naval Hospital, Ades Heights. On 8 July 1944 x-
ray examination of the left elbow reportedly showed a badly commimted fracture i
through the proximal end of the olecranon process of the left ulma. There was some
separation of the fragments. There was also what appeared to be & fracture through
the medial condyle of the lumerus without marked displacement or deformity, On 8
July 1944 the disgnosis was changed to Fracture, Compound; Left ¥lma and Humerus,

On admission to this hospital the gemeral physical examination was essentially
negative except for the left wpper extremity which was immobilised in plhster. On
4 September 1944 the cast was removed and ¥-ray examinations showed an old injury
about the msdial eploondyle of the humerus which Mad healed 1n geod positiom but
with a large bony protuberance 2t this peint. There was an wmuited transverse
fracture extending across the pesterior and superior tip of the elecranon process
of the ulma, Houtine laboratory examinations, including Bloed Kahn, were negative.

¥hile in this hospital treatment comsisted of dressings to the wound and physio-
therapy to the left wpper extremity. On 21 Septémber 1944 the wound was healed and




NMS—Form M
1040)

rRepo P8} #RepicaL SurvEy
Place U, 8, NAVAL mﬂ'nﬂ. m VASHINGTON

(Name of hospital, lon where survey is hald)
From: Board of Medical A‘wrr(”r.
To:
For Transmission to the Bureau of Medicine and Surgery
Nome SCHREIBER, Harry Allisom T30-23-98  Runk orrate  HAle V-6 WSNR
(In full, surname first)
Born: Place ____ A ) : Pate g ot
(Name of place and State or county)
Enlisted or appointed: Date

lnlzll service: Navy _ Marine Corps ... = WHE ATmy .

PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE

Admitted from 3 bosellutigh( D /1

Diagnosis lil B.‘Lnr l.rn Inf.t 1 Key letter . Specialty letter
o . l . o
TOIN DRVY J li ire, under

Disability lhc res nh nl h; own misconduct and _.._..___.__._________ incurred in line of duty
Is or is not) Was or was not)

Existed prior ¥e¥enlistment [f “Yes,” was condition ageravated by service?

[ b :
Present condition ...___.__. Probable future duration

Recommendation

Facrs aAre As FoLLows:

the patient was examined for a partial wlnar merve lesion, Neurosurgical examina-
tion revealed an almost complete sensory loss in the left ulmar distribution and
partial involvement of mmscles supplied by the ulnar nerve. The dlagnosis was
changed on 1 October 1944 to Paralysis, Ulmar Nerve, Left. On 12 October 1944 sur-
gery was performed whioch included exoision of cicatrix of the left elbow, removal ef
fracture fragments of the left elecranon and & neurolysis of the ulmar nerve, An
uneventful convalescence followed surgery.

At the present time this patient is anbtulatory and voices few complaints, !!.s
surgical wound is healed., He has almost full extension of his left arm and use of
the mscles of ulnar distribution. There is a residual sensory loss in part of the
area subserved by the left ulmar nerve.

This Board is of the o%ﬂuﬁ has a left ulsar nerve paralysis
“which renders him physiecally unfi ty ashore or afloat but that he is
physically £1% for “duty, consistent with his existing disability, and that
such duty will net aggravete his condition, He has received maximum huptm hu-
fits at this time,

w E“) 1.8, \w}l Commander Elﬂi ok \]\\l LS. M'&) s \ﬁ“l

\rnu: '\1’ m fu of Board. Member, f”mbor




-~ 1st Indorsement

Date ___.
From: Commanding Officer.

10 o

(Officer convening board)

1.‘ Indorsement

Dy 1'9:;1 _Medical Officer mm

(Offiter conwend

To: .. Bureau of Hedieine m Iu-m

f" o erm-qn of Me dicine and Surgery ,,; to Commander-in-Ohist A

e Te ° rof lh ﬁn :
n“.}'p"té"“:'.ﬂs?i 3 U e,

(Bigmature)

C Indorsement
(¥or use only by Commander-in Chief, Asiatic Meet)
L

leet)
. i " PDate
L ! Q y ) o 4 3 £ . . v 3 < ' a
From: Commander=in-Chief; Asiatic Fleet. '
To: Bureau of Médicine and S raery.
(Bignatur
¥ v L)
2nd Indorsement
! Jate
From: Bureaw of Medicine and Surgery.

To: Pl OF WAVAL PERSONNEL

1. Forwarded: Recommendation of Board . \ pproved,

gf 01 Breeos
/8,08 ESECHIERSN
j oy umum

Pers-6630-hew :
730 23 98 Ird

1 BaPors
From: __BulPers

Indorsement

e Date

Com, NavHoean

s ;2o U (05D,  Seattle, Hash,

1. '?.et.u;*rwi, approved,
<. Jubject's retention in the Naval Service and asssignment

cAuby in soeordanee with BuPers’ Itr Pers-63 3-Di=17
PL1o=3/01 of 1 Peb 1945 are authorized,

direction of UOhief of Navel Personnels ’
16—1 l-?.."."i ! a8

MOII

Foh 1945




(Citizenship,)

.
Jan, 11

A s

Monthg

— Days
(Previous Naval Service,)

e

SERVICE RECORD




3 BNP 952 (Reserve) ]
(Revised August 1942)
. SCHREIBER, Harry Allieo
i [ v AR | YR M 1 Y 1 1 = :_Q__.____
(Name in full, surname to the left)

No... 100=23-98 . - -c.s.0... Nane_

BNP 952 (Reserve)
(Revised August 1842)

Accepted for enlistment ,B* 8 m,z,:t:,g,},{,’,,,;\[!,p.v o

B. Little

8. Little

Enlisted January 11, 1943

A. A.  (lass V—S

Rate ... .. e L A
A
F
At o Do RO L S R 8 TR R TR e

¥ . o
For TNO .- years from date.

Credited to Congressional Distriet .~ ="~

North Dakota

State of ... B e S B L vt el o
PRIOR SERVICE: y, Navy, Marine Corps, Coast
Guard, Coast and Geodetic Survey, Public Health Service,
Naval Reserve, Marine Corps Reserve, Coast Guard Re

serve and Active National Guard.)

4. Ring

Branch servico Years Months Days

RIGHT HAND
3. Middle

\
Completed ....co....... years’ net service for pay purposes

O e S e 3 Total time lost and deducted for
(Date)
pay purposes thereafter to date of discharge as follows:

Years Months Days

2. Index

R b B s e e R TR A S e
(Date)

(Place)

L e L TR R SR, for oLl e YRR,
i (Term)

Extended enlistment for aggregate of .. eemeeeaeeae- years,

BIEECUYE IO . e e mimanes

1. Thumb

Last discharged -oooomeoeoo eenliip it s ch FEOTR

IDENTIFICATION RECORD 16—30510~1

Iteason for discha




BNP 601
(Revised August 1942) 4=-A

ERVICE SCHOOL RECORD

(Upon separation from school, place original in service record and
send copy to (1) Bureau of Naval Personnel, (2) ship or station from
which record was received. )

Name of man 2L DD
Service No. _.__730-23-98 S
Date ....____@=b=ldy . -

Name and loeation of service school __

Tl

1 Q A
s L_.._‘..L:J‘L. L — g

e h-iad
g J-5-- *7”{['.',"‘.’,1"‘
Ship or station from which sent to school .

Entered class _____________

-20-43
Length of course _____________ S EI{S n .
Date of separation from se huul =by=bly
£

Graduated number _l{&
Final mark 91 —- (0~100)—(62.5 is passin ,)
Did not graduate. EASON:

O Lack of r_'dlitruilun:xl foundation.

O Lack of ability to do practical work of s ecialty.
A I T A

in (:I;Lss of = = 92 |

O Lack of application.

O Desire for other duty not based on de monstrated lack
of ability.

O Diseiplinary action.

Qualified (:Ly:is,f‘fli_g{‘yipt‘) (for flnty )

MARKS FOR COURSE
(To be filled in at sc hnu])

MARK (0-100)

o8
e
Bl

*If Nayval Reserve, state class.

230 N
(}LC‘()H’{‘(?’ in C hurjﬂ

BNF 601
(Revised August 1942) A=A

SERVICE SCHOOL RECORD

(Upon separation from school, place original in service record and
send copy to (1) Bureau of Naval.Personnel, (2) ship or station from
which record was received. )

Name of man ... SUHRFIBER, Harry Allison.
Service No. .730. 2398 _ __ Rate 22e V6 _USh
Date .. Mareh 27, 1943 +____ L
Name and location of service school .__________________ RN = (N
_____________ USN.HCS.Farragut, Idaho

Ship or st ztiun fmm which wnt Tu scluml e

]*mul mark 87 ,sz__._ ((PIOO)—{(J'.,.;) is passing )

REASON:
of educational foundation.

Did not graduate.
O Lack
O Lack of ability to do practical work of specialty.
O Lack of application.

O Desire for other duty not based on demonstrated lack
of ability.

O Disciplinary action.

Qualified (as striker for) (for duty as).....________

MARKS FOR COURSE
(To be filled in at school)

e T i = . 8. N,
16—0713-1 La A : Officer in C‘harge




BENEFICIARY SLIP

Namme .. S O
(Name in full, surname to the left.)
. 720-23.,00
Lervice number_______ f.‘— 0 i

Station o P P ; 4 e e
PLUERAL DUL LRy

FARGO, N. D. Jan. 11, 1943
(Place.) (Date.)

Under the provisions of the act approved 4 Ju ne, 1920, direct-
ing the payment of six months’ pay to the widow, children, or
dependent relative of any officer, enlisted man, or nurse, on the
active list of the regular Navy, or regular Marine Corps, or
on the retired list when on active duty, who dies of wounds
or disease not the result of his or her misconduct, I give be-
low the name and address of my wife and that of each of my

children: Not Married

(Address of wife.)
none

(Full name of child ; ii-'_xxono, 80 amn&.)

(Address of child.)

(Full name of child ; if none, so state.)

(Address of child.)

In the event that payment cannot be made to the above-
named dependent relative, I then designate as my beneficiary
under the said act the following dependent relative, my

Mother

(Relationship.) 7 -
_Goldle Schreiber
3 e (Name in furly T
_________ Ng@ Salem, N.D,
"""""""" (Address.) T
® Wi B e e A aree s et g

*Btate hrieﬂziwhnmin dependency exists, such as ‘“allotments registered,”
“monthly contributions by Government check,” ete. 16—26357-1

(OVER.)

730-23-98

-

Numbesz

(Name in full, surname to the lett.)

Harry Allison

BFR
eaiy o

'ars kol
CHREI!

o
~
=

©
g
A
=

AUTHORIZED LEAVE

Signature of Executive Officer
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CHREIBE Harry Allisc

N e

Name 1N FuLL, SURNAME TO THE LEFT

Skavice No.

Date Reported Aboard:

SHip or StaTiON RECEIVED FROM

Application for National Service Life Insur
has been submitted by this man and was forwa
with letter of transmittal,

The substance of the contents of the Soldiers
Sailors Civil Relief Act of 19140 and of Public Resolu
No. 96, 76th congrsss has been explained to this mar

Qualified as marksman on indoor range.

Qualified swimmer.

SIGNATURE AND RANK OF COMMANDING OFFICE

SIGNATURE AND RANK OF COMMANDINC

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORP

EE

BNF 852 (Reserve) 9
(Revised August 1942)

Name . SCHREIBER, Harry Allieon

amo to the left)

23-98,.,, AS V-6

750-

(Bervice number)

(l' 81 li (_“

Ja nuary 91 1943

Date reported aboard ___

(Prese hill or \1!:[ on)

1qt Enlistment

(Ship or station received from)

Enlieted this date in Clasg V=6
U.S. Naval Reserve for two (2)

years snd placed on autive duty.
Transferred to USNTS, F ~rragut,Iqahc
for training.

nnnory 11

Date transferred

Mo I "!\“q”fb

_Farragut, Idaho

i+ Signature and rnnk af Cmnnmnd-ng— Oficar,

ONAD
1L -
Ty
| r
Lieut .%#ﬁw“¢;g _____________________ ... L g2t
Signntur: and rank of Conln\andlng Officer.

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD 16—30510-1

AA
) 4 roif “ 5
| | ! \ Ho | N




Ox

730 23 98 _ SCHREIBER, Harry Allison | CHRET]

Name 2\ LD 19y 4 o |
(Service No.) (Name in Full, Surname to the L eft) | - ne In Full Surnangl ta the Left)
Rate__88€¢  ysn[]ReT.[] UsNR[F_ V6 - 730 23 98  Rate. S2c V6
(Class) (Service No.)
Date Reported Aboard: Marech :773 194""5_'_.‘ -\ { Date Reported Aboard: J
P P

USN, HCS. Farragut, Idaho B |

(Present Ship or Station)

CHANGE IN RATE E OR RESERVE CLASS

To: _HAR%e » o o
(Rate Abbreviation) (USNR Class) Y
FROM: S2¢ SRS ST e | SN
(Rate Abbreviation) (USNR Class) t

Date Change Effected:_ MEY_L 1943, = E N

5

Authority and Remarks: AUTH: BuPers. Iil‘. @g-

67Mt over P17-2/MM of 1-2°-43,

Date Authority Received:

D Qualified in all respectsas required by current BuPers instruct ions,

l-_j Examination Report (Form B.N.P. 624) submitted (if required).

? AUTH: BuPers ltr Pers 6330
D For Petty Officers, Article1275NR read: and appointment acce pred. { J%?Nc(eéa) S Do 19 , 1942

__ CHANGE IN LONGEVITY  FOR PAY PURPOSES J Bubers 1tr Pers-(357-L00

NC (843) of Jen 1943 -

VB Ol 5 —_ Other Service* : = s =
(Years) (Mos.) (Days) 3 I\‘IaI‘Ch 5 . +

Date Transferred ___ N

=9 =i w—_ Naval Service ol R
“(Vears) (Mos.) (Days)  to include : HC SCh F‘a'\n 3, hhe ‘
- = To s L -
———— =——— . Net Service (Date) ] ‘ e 7
(Xgars] (Mos.) (Days)  completed on M, B sy N e Sl
I ; LIS ~ Signature and k of Command z Off 5
*Act 6-16-42 & BuPers Statement of service filed in service record, : Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer...’ =3 I\
| — — S —
LD ) - A
MT. el ‘_‘;_3
Date Received Aboard: zeaim il Ty
|
: P
_ USN.HCS.Parragut, Idaho
EE (New Ship or Station)
| vy v \.- ?
141 9- - 5 ! - 7 .. (Last Ship or Station) 31 nT

- = I & @
> - é:
G AR G tn\.—‘-—_ ] W/ T PH?”H\G CAPTAIN (MC)USN

\!u ature and Rank of Comma nding Officer.

(Name and SI;;n:llture of Commanding Officer) ORIGINAL
FOR SERVICE RECORD
PART 2—This Copy For Service Record




T

9
SCHREIBER, Harry Allison
Name L=
(Name in Full, Surname to the chl)
730 23 98 HA2c, V& USNR
Rate ___ o e
(Service No.)
5 8 43
Date Reported Aboard: . =
US NAVAL HOSFPITAL, I SNY , WN.

(Present Ship or Station)
A St = " 1Y A T T
USN HCS FARRAGUT ’ LUANO .

(Ship or Station Received From)

6-1l4~43: Transferred this date to U.S. Naval
Convalescent Hospital, Sun Valley, Idaho,
for duty. Auth. Coml3 Ltr. Serial 266973-2
dated June 7, 1943,

June 14, 1943

Date Transferred =8 N

g U.S. Naval Hospital, Sun Valley, Idahg.

E.D. McMORRIES,CAPT, (MC),USN. \WO 'D

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer.

.
Date Recelved Aboard June lD led‘x"_—) — L.
U.S.NAVAL CONVALESCE NT HOSPITAL
SUN VALLEY, KETCH 'I.a, IDAHO,

(New Ship or Station)

USNH., SEATTLE, WASHINGTON,
ip/ Mun) e =

. I“" ""Q "CONNET] EA_€§ &

C {f’rﬂﬁ‘g 1"?1Rsnt af;qu)mandmﬁo.n?.fr. N i
ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD

9
Name CIBER, Harry Allison r
(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)
130 23 98 Rue._ S2c
(Service No.) (R
T o ks Q)
Date Reported Aboard:__ MaI" (11 o _1,"; 3__7 . Sy L1
USN HC s I Trag gt , AN C 'n
(Present Ship or or Stz ation)
_USNTS Farragut, Idaho
G R |Shnp or Station | Received Fro rom) il
Received far instruction,
5=7-43: Transferred this date,
il B Yoo o
AUTH: ®uPers.lLtr Fi J_k_z—?ﬂO PKF=3)
over I‘V \j3 \‘.A, le"".l {3, 1“”43 =
Mar o)
Date Transferred______ MEY ?J _1/,'!1_3 e e e e

tuS“lnE uon,ﬁ__‘

USNH, Bremerton
_ MRS
H.S. HARDING Captain, (I C) USN.

S|gnntL#r and Rnnk of anm mrhng Oﬁ‘icrr

S

Date Received Aboard: ——————— AL I 00

W el i
(New Ship or Station) )
ol ey Ao, ;{L LITAL . LN
o {East Ship or Station)
l-. C J
: i y F AT
S el NGO WAWWDRD

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer.

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD




Name__ SCHRET BE] Jj,a,rr;g_ Allison

(Name f Full, Surname*to the Left)

730 23 98  Rrae. HARec V6 USNR

(Service No.)
Date Reported Aboardsz]ln_e_l_S_,_lg 43, 7
9 S NAVAL CONVALESCEN'® HOSPITAL

—Sun Valley, Ke tchum, Ideho,
p or Station

(Present Shi
__TUSNH, PSNY, Was ton,
(SHip or Station Received From)
1] « - .
e — - -
ATE =5 da G C
1 oy o - e o | }
i, L I" 7 wa aAll’e » Cg I ol oG 1
San ego . &n urther
d | [ L It vl VTLLG SO L_': “
thorlty: Butl LG, b ; 30= ;
~ P i 3
ad 12 ’ NOV LYSO
O R I [0 &
Date Trnnsferrcd—_ &y #OVE] IS LT
CG, FNIF B¢ g0 Area, Camp Blliott
1) - | 4
To. 381N Di'“'O FEt NMP~Unit. -
[ e
USN

Date Received Aboard:____ ‘12—2_.%.91 kR R
TrngDetach.,F1 JITﬂdqcb 1Bn., FMPTC.

CAMP_ELLIOTT, SA M CALIF.

\ New ‘>h|[

" T' r-

.‘-‘ 0% %I‘ m“‘ Ll
FIai, COLLINS g1 ﬁ;ﬁgﬂ,) UsSN,

Slgnnlurr and

\ . A A ﬁnthr

FOR SERVICE RECORD

USNCH, i)

(Service No.) (Name in Full, Surname to thé Left)

Rate_ HAR/®  usN [JRer.[Jusnr (B V=8 .

(Class)

Date Reported Aboard:___ 1B June 1943
U. S. Naval Convalescent Hospital

(Present Ship or Station)

CHANGE IN RATE OR RESERVE ( CLA S

T0:____HAl/e k14

(Rate Abbreviation) (USNR Clazs)
rroM:HA2/e V=6
(Rate Abbreviatior 1) (USNR Class)

Date Change Eﬂccted:—l_mtmr_ma__
Authority and Rerllﬂl’kS:—w_

dated 26 June 1943,

P

: "

ﬂ Qualifiedin all respectsasrequired by current BuPersinstructions.

Date Authority Received:

D Examination Report (Form B.N.P. 624) submitted (if required).

D ForPetty Officers, Article 1275 NR read and appointment accepted.

CHANGE IN LONGEVITY FOR PAY PURPOSES

Other Service*

(Years) (Mos.) (Days)

Naval Service

(Years) (Mos.) (Days)

Net Service
(Years) (Mos.) (Days) cumpleted on (Date)
*Act 6-16-42 & BuPers Statement of service filed in service record.

21

PART 2—This Copy For Service Record




Name [ B (g 112
(Ndme in }'-'ull 9ur|!mnc to lT\c Teft]

& Rate__HA 1l VA ]
(Service No.) x -

Date Reported Aboard: = | 5 =44

. ¢ ¥ 4
" 'Y 4 e, | | o
(Present Ship or Station)
1 y v < ~ « 1 1 4= 4 1 .
L' L CLULEY o 1o . I |

(Ship or Station Received From) * ~

Date Transferred._

To. % A

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer.

Date Received Aboard:

{New Ship or Station)

oD anl‘:l Sh|p or Srdnan) oy
}VZL AL

Ty

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer.

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD

_S.Gmw —Hgm%ﬂaaﬁﬂ SR

el { nm:z“li'uu, Surnamd*to the

Zﬁﬁ_éLQB Rate_ HA] c. V6 1ISNR,
rvice No

Date Reported Aboard: 3 9—24?

TrngDgtach., FlaMedsSchaBn., FMFTC.,
CAMP ET'I TT SAN DIEGO, CALIF i

(Present Ship or Station)
USNCH, VALLEY, KETCHUM, IDAHO.
- TP i
JU& Ship or Statidn Received From =

-
B L
W
Ses : | A e
"gualified As:
Bt : RuM&S Certificate 1ssued
DeLN 1L Cf DU N =

AUTH: TDTO # 41-LY of 2-1044,

W1 b
Date Transferred _ 2"‘1"""“"“’

Lyth B .Bn. ,FMFTC, wap nlliutt,
| San Isi '?0 Gﬁiif& i/

e

I

J.W, OLLIN‘S Lt,( j%-)i EC) USN
F\V CL ectﬂ!ﬂwtlud Rank of Commanding Officer.

-~

Date Received Aboard: P -4

14thRepBn,TC,CampElliott, Calif

(New Ship or Station)

didw w8 44 {7 2

Ldlied“chBpf Tc ,Camp~1lliott, Calif

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD




NAVPIIRS=-601 (0-43)

2
Name ____SC Harry Allison
(Name in full, surname to the left)
_____ 730 23 98rate  HALG V6 NR .
(Service number)
Date reported aboard ... 4-89=44

lat Bn.,24th Marines, 4th Mar.Div., mF.
C/Q_FPO., San Francisco, Calif.

(Present ship or station)

B — B _]:... BB J.iL 14-_1_J§Iﬂl}h..kb0_l‘_}ls e b 6

(Ship or station received from)

Participated in the Battle of Saipan,
varianas Islands from 18 June, 1944 until
evacuated for wounds sustained in action

agx > 26 June, 1944,

—--—-——.—-—-_-._—...-—-..—-

Embarked aboard the U,.S.S. CALVERT at
lMaui, T.H. on 10 May, 1944 and sailed
therefrom on 11 May, 1944, 11-13 May at
Honolulu, T.H. Sailed therefrom on 14
May. 14-19 May at sea on Maneuvers in
Hawaiien Area. 20-28 May at Pearl Harbor,
T.Hs Seailed therefrom 29 May and arrived
at Eniwetok, Marshall Islands on 8 June,
1944, 8-10 June, 1944 at Eniwetok,
Mershall “slands. Sailed therefrom 11 June,
and arrived and déisembarked at Saipan,
Marianas lslands on 15 June, 1944,

Date transferred __

-R.N. FRICKE __ Dr.-USdCR-..éﬁiiﬁ

Siﬂnatura nnd rank of (.ommnndlng

Date received aboard

(New shi_;;_o_r"'atntiml)"

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD
16—22321-2

(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

i) S0 Rate
(Service No.)

Date Reported Aboard: _

. . 3 2 \J e Ld ® .

Present Ship or Station

O=18=-44:

"Serving outside continental Unite
g

States thi {ate."”

AUTH: ALN/ 32

B |
VOUMMAN DL NG,
- T . — 5 S ARl v S—
.
Te MM
. . -
Date Transferred s = 1
0l Ty o
To 4 Ualle syl v
f ~5 | - 3 —_ - .
el s & ‘.l‘—iA— i\ - y - - - y ' - ™
S Signature and Rank of Commanding Offic
Date Received Aboard: 4~29=44 o

1lst Bn, 24th Marine uL.ttu Mar.Div o g £IUE
(New Ship or Station)

REPL.BN, ,'I'sC, ,VAC,

(Last Ship or Station) i \ L
P v
M.Cs SCHULTZ ...l-\JLL. uLA L/. nl{i
s 2 A R
Signature and Rank of Commandin '3 Officer
ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD




Name 8¢ HREIBF‘R Hﬂ.]"ry' Alllsﬂn

wN.rm in Full, Surname to the Left)

730 23 98 gy HAle V6

Service No.)

Date Reported Aboard: 7-6-‘}‘,&,

USNH AIEA HEIGHTS ,TeHa

(Present Ship or Station)

Hdq.Co. 1st Bn, 24th “ar

Ship or Station Received Ffom)

y 'y {
é [ ] &
# N FLI R
W M- 10,

narcn

u
D
<%

8-18=-44

Date Transferred bt LI

To_ USGT FFF NAVAL HOSPITAL MAINLANB

iog of the Commanding—f o i ==
S;gn:x(urfﬁd‘ﬂ‘:mk?h i ommanding Officer

Date Received Aboard: 8’2 b"% =
USNH, SEATTLE, WN.

(New Ship or Station)

USNH, AIEA HTS, T.H

T. T Eé‘“i\w

S AAA L
. ™ Bigna \lprﬁ and Rank 8 Bommanding Officer.

_ ORIGINAL
J.WJ O Dg NNE FOR SERVICE‘RECORD

rectlon

NAVPERS-601 (9-43)

Name iC IEER £ Allisor
(Name {n full, surname to the left)
_____________________ rate ____HALG ¥ i o
(Survlce nu.mber}
Date reported aboard ... 4=29~44 = |
. oD F
G/ B T TEX 13C0, Calif,
(Present ship or st,n—tion) ------------------
o - Ty T 0
.y \mon,C
(Ship or station received from)
e " t aw f
=] " I i -
L T i’
- Ui H
T LU
A 4 4 \ 3
Date transferred 10=30-44 = Rt
To . 1LSIH, #10 /.

3 ;’Zéf_:{‘31 ‘"H f\Tu 7

Date received aboard 78 44

& E % : (New ship of gtation, i . T
lst, Bn.24th larines, e N, -, Div.,FMF
|
(Last ship or station) i

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE REC()RD
16—22321-3




NAVPERS-601 NAV. S. and A. Form 518 9

C. 0. Order rl‘:,___P‘472‘4E5

Name SCHREIBER, Harry Allison R B

Date Reported Aboard:

(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

4
?3(:.)__25 o8 wRale,Iim‘,:!'c! V-L_USN;J

{Service No.) }

8-26-44

I, HOSPITAL, SEATPLE, WN.

(Present Ship or Station)
~ ATEA HEIGHTS, T« Ha

’Sh|p or Station Received Fram)

1~19-45: Treetment completed.
Trensferred this date to the
UNITED STATES NAVAL HOSPITAL,
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON FURAS to
limited duty ashore within the
continental limits of the
United States, in & billet not
requirirg use of left upper
extremity, in accordance with
BuPers ltr Pers 6303 DW 12
P16-3/MM dated 5-27-44.
Sickness is not result of own
misconduct.

1-19-45

Date Transferred L - -

U.S3« NAVAL }'*“‘SPITAL, SELATTL.E, WN.

______ ¥.T. BOONE
: 7/;/(

: .E. KEIZUR, JR.
8 ture and Rank of Comma d Ofﬁ er hil
avs igna a Bb 511 éucl l.

Date Received Aboard: 19 Jan‘ial‘y 1945

USNH S EATTLE, /ASHINGTON

T (New Shnp or Station)

USNH SEATTLE, WASHINGTON (PAI‘ILLL -JTA. Uo)

(Last Ship or Station)
J. T. BOONE, Capte{MC)USN (EﬁTD_

Signature and Rank of Officer Authorized to Sign

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD

INDIVIDUAL ORDER TO ADJUST PAY ACCOUNT
FOR ABSENCE OR SENTENCE OF COURT, OR BOTH

SCHREIBER

730 23 98 Harry A,
(gﬁ:v”_"k‘ NUMBER) (g.UVRN’\ME\ —lr”? T N\F‘FLD {MIDDLE T\:J\_'V”
T i
L/ C .
-1/e. USN RET [:| USNR LX 8 USN (D) [
(RATING) (CLASS)

Ue. Se NAVAL HObfl.LAL SEAT l'LnL nmoﬂkdufuu’

(S n:r' CH LTA'I]DN)

W AssENCE:Leave extenwITH LEAVE E WITHOUT LEAVE l j
ded to 12/27/44. over Leave || overuseRTY ||
Overleave excused
gk, Bxecutive Officer's0800 12 November 194

mast. (HOUR) (DATE)

Leave or Liberty expired Qggq 12 December 194
(HOUR) (DATE)

Returned to Naval Jurisdiction _Q_950 29 Decembaz:_}_gti
({HOUR) (DATE)

CREDIT LEAVE RATIONS bD(\ l ave grante d: NOT AOL o

X(CUS \-'I\\\\”

DO NOT CREDIT LEAVE RATIONS u No leave grante

AOL NC N excused
[
DECK COUl\‘T/ ,

Sentence approved

SUMMARY U:!/-‘ I MARTIAL {j

CENERAL COURT M/ \\:}l:‘ L |

/
N e . J.
ottt i o {/ ocked $ /

(TOTAL AMOUNT\ (AMT. PER M{}

murh l_ur r|1 rn“t on 1/: qﬂ cting pay, see re

//_.,/ ¢/. 9!‘ /

(HC) UGN,

lf\\HI: AND SIGNATURE)

({NUMBER)

verse,

m.g.mﬂmm;Jn.LBﬂt

Personnel ___ Officer (See Art. 2025(2) N. F
(All sections whic \ do ne r; ply shall be lined out
before ‘;‘hn“\m is affixed.)
PART 1 - FOR SERVICE RECORD




"’“-’\

~ (Name in Fu 1, “Surname to |ht I,rl’l-

AN A~ - AN

30 23 98 i

7_7.”7 _,9 ) Rate__ u.‘( 1C Ve Lﬁ.nl
Service No.)

1-19-45

Date Reported Aboard: A ol LU -

UL‘ll ] en‘ttl"’,_ nes

(Pre

'n;‘ton

USNH, Seattle, Washington (Patient Status)

2 B
(Ship or Station “Received From)

c

30 March 191 Ls

E m’—mu;m rﬂ( fr\.am

& shor‘\:. onl_y .

3

TR Meas

F. €, BELE;
Captain (MC) USN

Acting MedOff in Command.

Date Transferred _ : A

5t Semi-annual examination in
with BuPers - BulMed. joint letter

To

Slgn;urc and Rank of Commanding Officer

accord-

L=

Date Received Aboard:___

(New Shlp.ur Station)

"~ (Last Ship or Station)

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD

Signature and Rank of Cn.wﬁmmn.img Officer.

(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

Rate H:Alc VG USNR

Name S ClLREIBER Harrjilllson

750 23 98

{Service No.)

19 January 1945

Date Reported Aboard:

USNH SEATTLE,WASHINGTON

(Present Ship or Station)

USNH SEATTLE,WASHINGTON, (PATIENT STATUS

(Ship or Station Rr:rne-t ['r om)

2l February 1945 CAPTAIN'S MAST

OFFENSE: A.0.L. frem 2200, 20 February,
1945 until 0645 21 February,1945, a total
period of ten (10) hours and 45 minutes.
PUNISHMENT: 4warded ten days confinement
‘and ten days extra police duties.

!} g
Capta.ln (hC) USN,
Medical Officer in Command.

Date Transferred ESEE

To

b:gn sture and Rank of Commanding Officer. ok

Date Received Aboard: 3 -

" (New Ship or Station)

~ (Last Sh:p_ or Station)

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD




NAV. PERS. Form oot

C. ©. Order No. Pll3l-h6 '3

9
730 23 98 SCHREIBER, Harry Allison . SCHREIBER, Harry Allison
(SERVICE NUMBER) (SURNAME) (FIRST NAME) (MIDDLE NAME) o [Name in Full, Surname to the Left)
Elf_USN D RET U USNR@LUSN (I)D 730 23 98 *il HAle V6 USNR
(RATING) (cLASS) i o) i

USNH, SEATTLE, WASH.

(SHIP OR STATION)

19 Januvary 1945

Date Reported Aboard:

Enlisted on 1-11-43 and is this dote, 3=28=45 USNH SEATTLE,WASHINGTON
(DATE) (DATE) (Present Ship or Station)
1. Discharaed with_ Hon, Disch. Med, Sur, USNH SEATTLE,WASHINGTON(RATIENT STATUS)
(CHARACTER OF AND REASON FOR DISCHARGE) {Ship or Station Received From)

2. Tpefe goififocpe f—fff -G sherd B
(u' Ay R iy Z'T:"!BPD{(Z 9?2'79 LA eyt Awarded Presidential Unit Citation this

777777 date for outstanding performance with

j 3. fechecrof scfe dud I ' the FOURTH MARINE DIVISION(REINFORCED)
in combat during the seizure of the
C?{"D'ﬁ’/ﬁ&ﬂgﬁ“/"”/ / /lD.!FE)/ L1 Japanese-held islands of Sajpan and
If enlistment NOT extended, or extended only 1 year,

=T Tinian in the Marianas from 15 June

net time served in enlistment and extension if any (YRs.) (mos.) (

to August 1, 1944,

If enlistment extended £ or more years, ] R
net time served in extension only. (YRS.) (mos)

- Auth: BuPersLtr Pers-f88-emr of 22 M
Time (was [._1)( was N(}ch—]) lost during this 194;. ¥ ay’

enlistment or extension because of AWOL, AOL, or NPDI.

Permission ( was E])( was NOT D) granted to make up time lost,

Other Service (Act 6-16-49) I [t
(yrs)  (mos) (

) —— T’/?w A
, s <8
MNet Service completed on date of last discharge. o e S B 1?
(vyrs.) (mos) F. C, HILL
s | & Captain (MC) USN
Naval Service to include date ol last discharge. el | (MoE) i Medical Officerin Command .

Medals Awarded:

’ None )
I |
Accepted for enlistment at .x_—| Inducted at m D
Ordered to Active duty from D Bismarck, N. 2 Date Transferred
(PLACE)
Discharged MR DEFHIX " : A @
fevarscnmed [[SNH, SEATTLE, WASH. To
™ (PLACE)
The above named individual ( is D) ( is NOT E‘) recommended for reenlistment
( _ D) ( E) Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer,
The above named individual \ is is NOT | ) recommended for Good Condue
-
$66.00
Payment of Discharge Gratuity Due at Discharge % :[_6_._1_;, Date Received Aboard:
Personal Funds —
( is D g,(b;o}?]) directed. i 4
“I‘.‘ :C‘M.AS‘ON, E‘thign (chﬂdﬁ%“ﬁlgsttn F ers. {New Ship or Station)
!

5?‘103'# direction of M@imlano siGnaTURE)

Officer (See Art. 2025 (2) N. R.)
(Al sections which do not apply to this order shall be lined out before signaturg

(Last Ship or Station)

To be entered by the Disbursing Officer:

T LAl Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer
rave owance

S 12,90 ———
PART 1 - FOR SERVICE RECORD ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD
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NAVPERS-601

SCHREIBLR Harry Allison

~ (Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

730 2) 98 - HAlc V-6 USNR

Date Reported Aboard: . 7-g}i—l"5 ——

A
USNH, SEATTLE, WASH.

— USNH, SEATTLE, WASH. (STAFF)
(Ship or Station Received From)

9-28-45: Discharged this date from the U, °,

Naval Service with an Honorable Discharge

in accordance with the Commanding Officer's

first endorsement on report of board of

Medical Survey dated 9-13-45.

9-28-45: Received Honorable Service Lapel
Button and Honorable Discharge Emblems this
date.,

NAME P

Disch.
Date Trapsfeenet 9—_28=}+5 et

To Home: New Salem, N. D,

.!‘ 4/

-“K. C MASOhL_Ensign (HC) USN
By diree’bilanm 1 Rank of Officer Authorized to Sign

Date Received Aboard:

(New :H- or Station)

(Last S‘lnp or Station)

Signature and Rank of Officer Authorized to Sign

ORIGINAL

FOR SERVICE RECORD




NMS-Form M } R
REPORT OF MEDICAL SURVEY
Place . WaBs BAVAL EOSPITAL, 8 'r‘“. VAGHINGETOR ), 70 Awguet 1945

-'\’NT! !'l( [1I| shi ar sta mn-i re SHTYe T 11y

From: Board of Medical Survey.

Tos Commanding Officer.
For Transrission to the Burean of Medicine and Surgery
Name _..... M!’&!S%.W}lllm ..... m mﬁ bt . Rank or rate u“ ‘.‘ m
Jorn: Place . '“ MlMI“Wiqnﬁ!ﬁ% _____________ ol SRR P § e » m lj?’ &
Enlisted or appointed: Date f“‘ﬁ“f “'f*"”‘l“'m(‘{wm e e LD ?ll". Borth M‘. ;
Total service: N avy ? Joare 7 monthe Marine Corps L_f,: o At e 13 T

PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE {zrare)
Admitted from H ‘:" “”1 Ber-‘lh l' s"tl" ﬁmm.{, Date __. 3‘!!“_1_’___1’!3

Diagnosis Faralyeie, Ulner Nerve, Left #1751 Key letter o Specialbyletter o Xl
‘ go*n navy nomenclature, under whic h carriec |tn sick list)
Disability %8 W% the result of his own misconduct and ____*®® __incurred in line of duty
(Is or is not) (Was or was not)
Existed prior to enlistment .. G T Y g “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service? ___.___________
(Yes or No) (Yes or No)
Present condition ... UE44 for “M“ ... Probable future duration ... Parmanent

Recommendation _._ m‘ he be d‘m'm fm‘*_. .U'g‘_!".g"... 1

F wm, ARE A8 ForLows: ntuun h l:ﬂh& to Kmn or wm wfq datad $ JM
1948 at U, 5, Bawsl Hpepital, Seattls, recomsending limited duty. fince thad time this
patient hu Besn on- - ab-Shie hospital. Hs wvas adnitted o the sieh list fron staff
on 12 Hareh 19456 with sis htmluh. Petel Thalanx., Left Littls Finger., A
pecusntrun vasr vawvsd on 2F Harel tms. W waw dlecharged to duty onm 14 May 1948  fole
nm-i‘tu uneventful hul%: of the dlgi

tient was readmitied %o tho tla 11at on 24 July 1045 st this hospital vith
dtngnonts Rl‘hlftito iaar Serve, seft compleining of winkness of the 44R snd Sth Tiager,

left hand z2nd inability Seo ),u;g r axtand the Terenrm,.
On adeiesion to this hosp genaral sleal evaninstion wan eassntislly
negative sxeepd for thae. hﬂ um axtresidy rovesled » wellehenled operative sear

ever medlal aapect of the elbow. There was slight restriction of flaxiss ud extension

at ths eldew Joist. The left humné choved & vesroely peresptible atirephy of $She hypere

thenar ssinence and of the nMr ﬂg tis euintd., Seaestion sver peripheral Mﬂrihtin

of ths 1eTt Wlaar narve wap :I: atal ond of the 1itile Tinger was daforssd

by lpss of the mall. Foutine hmnn exarinatione, isclsding blood wars negative,
While in this hospital trestuent consisted of pml mﬂ nro. whvduhmpy nl

vartiotpation in the Ywmm rEEATLITtEston !
A% tha pressat § itiant iz sebulate He munu to esmrlein :I mtn in

Ty &l oinl ralative sxarcise Q{ sbrain, Tiael's sigm Lz present
un neters digtal to the eperetive wound
“Aocording to the resords at Shis iecpltn.l there s no dlseiviinary 2ction pendiang,
Thie Feard is of the srinlen kst thie petient hos perelysis of the laft ulnsr nerve
wvhieh renders his physically uﬂ.i for duties imeldomtal %o the mawsl ssrvice; comsegusmtly,
his Furthar retentien in She U, 8N, h mt Jmt‘l!’h&. Eia has received maximus

hospltal benefits at dihle Sloe;

i, B TGa TUPEARE B WadaNRNEN ﬁfl“z&' B, ';2? i 2
Capt. (WC) 0.8, Nayy e Comdr, (¥0) ;o o R 6. Comtr.(NG) ., o . K

to—vissa | Semior Member of Board. Member. Member.




NMS—Fogrm M

i o
‘ REPORT OF MEDICAL SURVEY
Place . ¥a 8a ﬁ*";‘-‘-*‘*ﬂ‘aﬂ?ﬁ- Sﬂ‘f?‘l'@.%w‘-tm%ﬁ : Date . § Jasmary 1988 . .

From: Board of Medical Survey.

To: Commanding Officer.
For Transmission to the Buresu of Medicine and Surgery

Name SOHRETRER, m m T30-23-98 1§ Rank or rate SAle Vb USER ...

¢

Born: Pluco . Hew Salem, North Dekste Dte 23 Sesember 1925
Enlistedwwappointed: Daote 13 Jm 1“’ : Place Farge, Sorth Daknte
Total service: Navy i Feoar 1l moenkke Marine Corps ... = = YTV e il - ot et

PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE
Admitted from . W8, Newel Epspitsl, Ales Helghte, ¥.B, = Date 26 Augast 194k
Diagnosi= _ Fessigais, Ulaar farve, Jaft #1753 Key letter . Specialty letter

Disability . 48 0% the result of his own misconduct and w88 - ... incurred in line of duty
J Is or is not) (Was or was niot)

Existed prior to enlistment L) If “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service?

Present condition . ¥4t far 1inited duty Probable future duration

Recommendation _ $hat he be refalined in the U S0 K. and I‘m lisited duty, within
the contineatal iimite of the United States, in & dillet mot reculring the Mull uee
of the left upper extresity. TR

Faers anm as ForLLows: Thls b T wae adunitiad to the silgk 1ist on 5 3‘1" m at
Coupany "A%, NMedionl Bnttalion,/Cerps Bospital, Im the Fleld, Seyond the Seas, with
the diagnosis Vound, Guashed, Left Midov. The eirenmsteness of ecscurrsnce vors ae
follows: 1. Within comsand, 2, Wewk. 3. Heglizenss net appareat, U, Youndwd $n
action agalnst an erganised snesy en Saipan Island, He wns received at this hospital
on 26 Auguut 1946 wvith the dlaguosis of Fracturs, Cospound, Laft Mlae and Mumerve,
sesplainisg of lack of eeusantion in the Sta finger, left hand, :

. The Ferlth fecord showed that the patient wss wewndod on the eftermoen ef . S
July 1955 in the left elbow asd after receiving energoncy trentmant im the field ua

b R i L T N T it e et Cn—————. St Fu-teAllls B0 - i | DR i
threwgk the prexisal eui of the clecrasos procecs of the left wiwe, There wae some
sepsrrtion of the Praguonts. Thare vss alse what appesred te Yo ¢ Tractore Vhssugh
thr »edlial condyle of the lumerns witheut sarked displacsment er dsformisy, On 8
J2ly 198% the Slaguesis was ehanged bo Frmeture, Coxpound, Left Ulwma and Sunerne,
“n adxniesion 1o this bespital the general physienl szsnination was nmg!ana
negntive excopt for $he left wwper extresity vhich ves Imaebiliszed fn plaetés. foun
B Septamber 19%% the cnst wvas resoved and ze-ray exaninations shawed an 214 injury
about the medial epicundyle of the immerus which had healed in geod positlen Tut
with a largs deny protubersnce st Shls peint. There wes an ununited tressverse
frecture extoading serces the posterior mad superior $ip of tho olecrsnon precess
ef the ulsa., Reutise laburstezry wxasinstions, ineludins dloed Kada, were magetive,
¥hile ia this hespliial treatsent consisted of dreseings to the wound and physio-
therapy te the lefs wpper sxtresdty. On 2] Geptésber 1985 the veund was hesled ent




NMS—Form M
(1940)

" :
REPOR'?'G? ﬂEDmAL SURVEY
Place ___ " Be 7!4'“..1. m”l‘!‘ll' Wﬁwn ""“mm,* Date _____5,,,!!!!!!!!!_.1!5__.__-“,,

(Name of hos g-;hn!, ship, or station where survey
From: Board of Medical Survey.
To:  Commanding Officer,

For Transmission to the Bureau of Medicine and Surgery

Name SCHANINER, Sewry Allison 302398 Rank or rate . Hhl@ - Vef WOWR

(In full, surname
Born: Place o, e Date .20
(Name of place and State or county)
Enlisted or appointed: Date Place
Total service: Navy i Marine Corps Army . ;
PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE

Admitted from : ! Date
Diagnosis #8sslysie, Vlmmy Serve, lLeft "?1?51 Key letter Specialty letter

From navy nomenclature, under which carrie d on sick list)
Disability _. the result of his own misconduet and _ ens-ar Incurred in line of duty

Is or is not (Was or was not)
Existed prior to enlistment If “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service?
Present condition Probable future duration
Recommendation
Facrs are as ForrLows:

the petient wes exmalaed for » partial winar serve lesion. Feuromrgical exaning-

tioa revenled an alsost cemplete sensery loss 1a the left ulsar dietridution and
partisl lmlmmn-ulumwthumm he dloguosis was
changed on 1 Detober 19%% $o Faralysis, Ulasr Nerve, Left. On 1§ October 1948 sur.
fery was perforned which included axelsicsn of clentrix of the left sldow, resevsl of
fracture feagesats of Lie 1eft slevrsnss anéd o neurolysis of the sluar serve, Am
uneveniful eoavalescesce fellowed surgery,

A% the present tise this patient is asbulatery and woloos fow complainte. ¥is
smrgionl wound is hﬂﬂf o has aleoet full extension of hie 1eft sswm and use of
Fooeh Tenders M physieelly wafit for full Sute ashams oot it SISSP 20PVe paraipets
r‘-—-—f S WELE W -

g
thie \ims.

 __BOeARD LB '?'qaf. jo o . i S “- “.\'n‘vy.
W, ¥R : i ﬁ”ﬂ“ md& U. S. Navy. g e Member.

- : {M] ' 7 Member.

Comnander U. S. Navy.

““Member of Board.

4 Senior




Ist Ind.
Fr””‘- (“ st Jlrwrse:n.ﬁm
1 ~0Mm mang ‘I.' 7 i3
2 ading i’f/ﬂa
. . }'

,PU:

1&1 Inad_-

from: HOWLGRL éf?ianr 15 t@iﬁﬁﬁf

sveiting ansl s=eat 13 aeve s§ct with Buiare,
] '7w¢ of 27 Hay 19%4, 4. T, WO

Letter Tares B l-all Flbhe

From: Commander-in-Chief, Asiatic Fleet:

To: Bureaw of Medicine and Surge .

Date 7 FEh. 1945
f Mediein

: Bureau of Naval Personnel : ROSS T. MCINTIRE
Forw (: f.r.ﬂ."_.'(.ef:u“u"". |:i' /""-"-’f;’ ,tp.‘x-u'f':‘ Ch.iEf Of Bureﬂu

J.R.BL HUTCHINSON
By direetion

Indorsement

Pers-6630-hew 3rd

MM 730 23 98 10 Peb. 1945

BuPers

To: -MedOfCom, NavHosp, Seattle, Wash, -
E- A FIr‘G
1. Returned, apgrcved. \ Ensign, USNR
2+ Subject's retention in the Naval Service Discharge Seetion
and assignment teo duty in accordance with [fnl Perferm, Div.
BuPers 1ltr 303-Dw-18 Plo-3/Ml of 1 Feb. 1945
are authorized

By direetjion. of Chief of Naval Personnel:




NMS—Form M °
(1940)

REPORT OF MEDICAL SURVEY

Place - Ra_ $a Ba¥ak SOSPITARL BIATTLE, ¥ASEYHOPGH Date § Jummagy 208 ..
4 . (Name of hospital, a“:‘:,'r: station n is held) v . ‘

€ m where survey i

From: Board of Medical Survey.

To: Commanding Officer.

A o For Transmission to the Bureau of Medicine and Stirgery
Name '?*CEEEIIQ. mmm m}” : Rank or rate fikle-- S=b USEE
Born: Place Rew Sslen, f;.l‘i'hh Date 2% isessbher lm ;
Enlistedeomappoinsed: Date 11 desenry 1943 Place Farge, Torth Dakets s T e
Total service: Navy & Jear 1) sonths Marine Corps s m = ETINY - s oh e

PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE

Admitted from Waly Hawnl fosplital, Ales Bedghts, 2.8, ' Date’ 28 rugaet IN

Diagnosis  Faralyels, Flase Sarve, Lefs #1752 Key letter Specialty letter
From navy nomenclature, under which carried on sick list
Disability S8 so® the result of his own misconduct and e _.__________ incurred in line of duty
; Is o N4 Was or was not)
Existed prior to enlistment e [f “Yes,” was condition ageravated by service?
Y ar Na)
Present condition . ¥l for 1intted duly Probable future duration

Recommendation ?h‘ h “ ﬂmlﬂ h ‘h aaso:i-ﬁc ¥ l‘ﬂm‘- lmm “.’. m
the sontiseatal lisite of the United “tates, in & Billet ot regulirisg the full wee
of the left upper extremity. ;

Facrs are As Forrows: This ] t vas adnitied to the slek 1ietk on 5 JIJ." l’“ at
Company "A®, Hedienl Fattalie to!pn Sospital, In the Pisld, Deyend the Seas, with
the disgnosie Yound, Guashot, ildev. The eircunstences of securrence were ss
follows: 1. ¥ithin commamd, 2. ¥erk, 3« Segligence et appesent. 5. Tousded ia
attion against an erganized snesy on Saipas Island, Ne wae reoeived at this bospital
on 26 impust 1946 vith the dlagsoels of Fracture, Cospound, Left Ulas and iumeres,
conpiaining of lack ¢f semsstiocn in the Sth finger, left hand.,

he “enlih letord showod that the petient vas vounded on the aftorasen of % :
July 19%% in the laft slbew aad after receiviag saargency Strostment in the field was
svacuated Yy sir tesaeport o U.8, Sawel Nosplital, Ales Sedghts. On 8 July 1984 x.
&y eaaaioation of he left aldew reportelly showed & badly consimted fracture
Shreugk the prexisal end ef the clecrnnes process of the Left wise. Thore was some
separation of the fragueats. Mn.aumwuu.mmww
the uadial condyle of the humerus vithout sarked dispiacenent or defernity, Gn 8§
July 1988 the disganeis wee chenged te Yrmoture, Componnd, Left Ulme sad “userus,

Ca sdziesion to this bospitel the genersl physies]l saasimstion was sreentially -
megntive excopt for the left wyper extremity vhied wns imsodilised Az plastelr] *@in
§ Teptanber 1955 the cast was ressved and seray sxaninetions showed aa slé iajury
about the sedisl eploondyle of the buserus which had healed iz gved position ug
witk & large boay protudersnce at this polet., There wes an unenited Sreneverse
fracture extending scvose the posterier and suwverior tip of the ¢leersmon presess
ef the ulma, Levtine laborstory smsisstions, including diood tuhw, were megative,

¥hile ia this hospitel Srestaent comsisted of dressings to the weund snd physio-
Sherepy %o the left wper extresity. ©On 21 Septimber 1935 the weund was hesled and




NMBE—Form M
(1940)

REPOI?’P(’I‘ ItﬁEDICAL SURVEY

Place ¥, S, WAVAL E0SFITAL, SSATTLE, WASHINOTCE Date ... 9 mxﬁﬁ

(Name of hospital, ship, or station where survey is held)

From: Board of Medical Survey.

s p ; ¥
To: Commanding Officer.
For Transmission to the Bureau of Medicine and Surgery
Nume  SCHANINGR, Ferry Allisen TIO-23-08 .. Rankorrate WAl Veh USEE
(In full, surname first
Born: Place R Date ...
(Name of place and State or countsy
Enlisted or appointed: Date Place
Total service: Navy Marine Corps Army . 4
PRESENT HISTORY OF CASE

Admitted from _____ ; T : : vDate i uiy S
Diagnosis Paralysie, Ulmnr Nerve, lLeft #1751 Key letter Specialty letter

(From navy nomenciature, under wilchn ¢arriead on sic [
Disability - the result of his own misconduct and _.. teiiiien.. ineurred in line of duty

1 Was or was not)
Existed prior to enlistment If “Yes,” was condition aggravated by service?
Present condition e Probable future duration

Recommendation

Facrs are as ForLows:
the patient wea susained for & partial ulosr serve lesion. fewromrgiesl exealue~
tion revealed en almost complete semsory loss im the left uwlsar distritutios snd
partisl tuvelvemsat of muscles supplied by the ulmer merve. The disguesis wee
changed on 1 Cetober 195 te Parmlysis, Ulner Serve, left. Om 15 Oetoder 1584 wur-
gery was performed which imeluded sxeision of cleatrix of the loft elbow, removsl of
fracture fragesate of the left clecranss and & seurclysis of the wlser serve. #a -
unaventful cosvaleseense fellowed wurgery. o Y,

At the preseant time Shis patient is asbulatery and velces fow complaints. Fie
mrgicel vound is bealed. ¥ has slwost full exteasisa of bis left zvm and ume of
the wascles of ulnar Sletridution, There is o residual sensory loss in pari of ihe
arsa oubserved by the left ulnsyr nerve,

Thie Soard is of She opinfen Siat this patient hes & left wlaar serve paralyeis
wideh rendors biw physieally uafit for full duty ashore or afiest but Shad e 8
physienlly £it for limited duty, comeistent vith his saistias dieablility, and that
such duty will mot aggrsvete Miy condition. ©» haw reosived maxises hoaspital Seme-
fite st this Sime, 13 S h 2

&, M, FRINOR g AR 38 00 B T L
Comsaadar (1C) ¥ Commander i{HO B A8, Comdr,(80) B
. , U. 8. Navy. ] U. S. Navy. v TS Ny

11588 Senior Member of Board. Member. Member.




1st Indorsement

Date .

From: Commanding Officer.

m

L0,

2984 Indo: sement

Date .

Trom: ¥ediesl Cfficer in Commend

(Officer convening hoard)

To: ___ turesn of FNedicine and -’hmm

o Buareau of 0 ar to Commande:

an vil1 be retained on She stess c' zm ‘hospital
avaliss ng essiranent ia 2o ‘ BuParp,
Letter Yers DWW i-Dual? 7}

Indorsement
ly by Commander-in-Chiof, Asiatic Fleat)

Date

From: Commander-in-Chief, Asiatic Fleet.

To: Bureau of Medicine and Surgery.

Date
From: Bureaw of Medicine and SUrqgery.

R o P I 4 .‘}-; S e y
orwarded: LECOTNINENALTLLOTL OF yOUra L PProved

Indorsement

~. ki1 LARA

Bignature

lanuary 311956

;._ ?. SO0 ER

{ Qires,



U. S. NAVY RICRUITING STATION

.

el R antE i o T
o B B WL B Ll C'A" IO »IT

The answers nade by ne to questions on D.3.8. TForn 221
are true to the best of 11y knowledge and belief.

This particularly applies to date of birth, hone address,
next of kin, police record, previous rnilitary service in any
o B + ! ~ 1 el - Oy o ~ a 3 3 P [l il ¢ ( LYY (=
1" the arried lforces or state guard and C.C.C. cuiips.
R s U } S e S Yoy oy 3 - I
T% 1S Fudrtier St t'.f\j tnat no prorlise nas been nade to e

as to assigniient of duty, cither regurding place of duty or
iture of taat duty; the O”““RTUT“TY for schooling has been
explained as available subject to qualifying for entry to the
school of 11y choice,
It is also understood that in cuse of fuilure to pass the
préscribed course of the school that uay be approved as iy first
course of instruction, that by recason of such failure, I will be

subjcct to general duty as riay be assigned.

It is further understood that should uny of tic above
tenent be found false or ;islawlinp, ny application for
l1stnent can be cancellced, or thut after enlistnent I nay be
scharged with a Special Order Discharge for fraudulent cnlist-
it, or that in scrious cases of police record for crininal
conviction, I nay be subject to disciplinary action.

'ﬂdﬂmﬂfalbd L-J(AQJU/
icdnt r inlistnent

WITNESSID:

. Buck, Y3c, USNR,

Reeruiter




Embarked aboard

s & B A MOaETHs O P » 1ql4.14..
San Diegn, Califnrnia, and sailed th e ]

erefrom on
, 1944, Arrived end disembarked

X fMarer———————

S« Marine Cnrvns Reserve,
Commanding.




N. Nav. 400
(Rev. Dec. 1941)

o
; fo 0 < 2
79 N / »
Z)/ 3 o WDy il ateal
ENLISTMENT of ¥ A7 <7 /f Lled o/ \o IC/lp bg PO H A .
USNRS, Fergo, North Dakota AN 11 1943
(Naval Reserve Class) (Date)

NoTe.—To be executed in duplicate. The original to be attached to the shipping articles and forwarded to the Bureaun
of Navigation, Navy Department. The duplicate to be filed in the service record.

CONSENT AND DECLARATION OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN IN THE ENLISTMENT
IN THE NAVAL RESERVE OF A MINOR UNDER TWENTY-ONE YEARS OF AGE

? o ""‘ b f / 1”
f’/',v” i / A{ 2 2T ) .33 : '/,//'-'/ , = “3 2 ix*’ o o i
I, 2 T - & , residing in the .. £ et/ a2 727 v
T: (ﬁa@e of pamn}or legal guardian) (City or town)
county of }/j A1 ;‘/—"( —21 o , 8 d State of North Dakota
; 4 74 7 i
do hereby certify that I am the® _ _— »‘!f'x"*:»i/g) Zalii e 1
=17 IR o s 24 {(/F&tﬁer.’tfmther. or legal guatdian)
of 4 ML VN AAT < Z . o Al A .
P : Dakotan =2 < ; o
that he was born inllew._Salem, INorih , on 4 S day of .. December, , 1945/,

that he has no other legal guardian than me, and I do hereby consent to his eplistment in the Naval
Two years from

date of enlistment

Reserve of the United States Navy as Apprentice Seamanto serve until
(Rating)

unless sooner discharged, subject to all the requirements and lawful commands of the officers who may,
from time to time, be placed over him; and I hereby certify that no promise of any kind has been made
to me concerning assignment to duty or promotion during his enlistment as an inducement to me to
sign this consent; and if he is ordered to duty in time of war or national emergency, I do hereby
relinquish all claim to his service, and to any wages or compensation for the same during the period
of such active duty.

) el M 48 /1 @,

y N4 2rer \_J[”, 22 € A -

(Signature of parent or guardian)

Address (street and number, if possible),

Witnesstdaf-ibed end sworn to befor md this 26th day of Dee. 1942 )
= et \ / e \

(Name) - J "

(Rank or rating)

1 Fill in the words, “Father,” “Mother,” or “Legal guardian,” as the case may be.
2 This will be witnessed by an officer or petty officer detailed by the Reecruiting Officer.

[ovER]

16—206163-1




PARENT OR GUARDIAN WILL READ OR HAVE THE FOLLOWING EXPLAINED

Extracts from contract which applicant will be required to sign under oath at time of enlistment:

“T am of the legal age to enlist; I have never deserted from the United States Navy, Army, Marine
Corps, or Coast Guard; I have never been discharged from the United States Service or other service on
account of disability or through sentence of either civilian or military court; and I have never been dis-
charged from any service, civil or military, except with good character and for the reasons given by me
to the recruiting officer prior to enlistment. I am not a member of the Naval Reserve, Naval Militia,
Marine Corps Reserve, National Guard, Coast Guard Reserve, or Army Reserve.

“I understand that upon enlistment in the Naval Reserve, or upon transfer or assignment thereto, I
may be ordered to active duty in time of war or when in the opinion of the President a National emergency
exists, and that I may be required to perform active duty throughout the war or until the National
emergency ceases to exist.

“I understand that if I become a candidate for the Naval Academy and fail to pass the entrance
examination, I will be returned to general service.

“I have had this contract fully explained to me, I understand it, and certify that no promise of any
kind has been made to me concerning assignment to duty, or promotion during my enlistment.”

I understand the foregoing.

y ( %)
X ﬁiiuu%g;;xﬁ

VERIFICATION OF DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH

Name in full _Harry Allison Schruber .

Date of birth eocamber 28 YOBS

Place of birth _lew Salem, Horih Dakoia

How verified ___Sighted Birth Certificate

We H.' Johnson Y3¢ USHKR
Recruiter.,

U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—26163-1




£ = - v et o s e 5 et s Yttt p

. pe oF aprn | STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA %,
County of ___ = iy 2 BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS 7
Township of __ | CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH
Village of 3 = | State File No

ot 7 [ No....
City of _ 2!.&.‘} ade | (b Local Registered No..... .

FULL NAME - ““—'--h--—..k_, St .. e Ward
P If chile B et
' oF C'HII.D 7 AL f//f L(,g,/ﬂd»-f i3 '/L 2 Lq /'J 'l 5 ul(:“ .‘.’,‘l.['.'mig S ,,_-:;:lm'.:
Stﬁ af o v Twin, triplet or other. . — | 8. Legiti- I E OF :
Number, in | * mgd

~ FARHER . MOTHER

; Lodreten | furim <40 e Oldo.
L ” -
_s-":"...."ﬁ-:::‘.“,,.. ///”1, ":{’f’f“’ //;/{'_’ | 2 address /é[{,«’*"?ﬂfuu //lﬂ;
Cosmnr L,{u i . '
g'ﬂ.'.“‘"m"‘., e or County 21f

12 g T
| Osccupation " 4 . ' . '
Butare of Industry [} H/‘ » 1 P R L by h%

=y |
] (=) Bots slive and sow ‘.mrx J’ —. (b) Born alive bot saw dead 2 ¥te) Stitlborn

! CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDING P l'l)‘lfl\‘\ OR, MIDWIFE
I hereby certify that I attended the birth of above child, who was, ... LAt
st l) A 4. M., on date stated above, A‘ ”(? {;‘:“ mé
Given or Christian name added from a i, P v__, [
Date 1L 7'{" 19 7

supplemental report.

STATE or NORTH DAKOTA | s
COUNTY oF BURLEIGH )

I F. J. HILL, ACTING STATE HEALTH OFFICER AND STATE REGISTRAR. DO HEREBY
CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT PHOTOCOPY OF THE ORIGINAL
RECORD OF BIRTH FILED, KEPT AND PRESERVED IN THE OFFICE OF THE DIVISION OF
VITAL STATISTICS, STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, BISMARCK. NORTH DAKOTA

(Tl'if‘ STAT! )(ILYH D"l(‘[ﬂ AND!TIT( REGISTRAR

/ DEPUTY STATE REGISTRAR




NRB Form 70 (Rev. 5-20-41) NEB=1715—a-3-4a—anelL, (FL.)

AFFIDAVIT

The below affidavit is required to be executed prior to any member of the Naval
Reserve being taken up for pay, allowances or travel expense. It may be sworn to before
any notary public, any naval officer authorized to administer oaths for purposes of naval
administration, or any commanding officer of a squadron, battalion or division of the
Naval Reserve.

___________ AS V=6 . U.S. Naval Reserve, being first duly sworn,

(Rank or Rating)

upon oath depose and say that I am not drawing, nor have I a claim pending for, a pension,
disability allowance, disability compensation, or retired pay (*) from the Government of the

United States.

{ A

-t Y ‘ ol
_ A A ,:u’f-&j*-’i.’: Mg pone  ALEANR beo

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th

day of ___dJenuary , AD., 1943

(Signature and Ofhecial Title)

To be executed in triplicate.

-'i\[l”ﬁiiilin: ]fl’-llN.'\\'—
1-To Comdt.
1-To service record.

(%) ‘Retired Pay’ does not include pay of members of the Fleet Reserve or members of the Honorary Retired List




VETERANS ADMBUEOHMENT FOR !’” ‘ 6‘ Q FOR INDEFINITE MOMNII'HS TO PAY PREMIUMS
Insurance Form 350 - i ) : J&nu&ry 943
Rev. SepRIMZISTERED ON USNTS, FARRAGUT, IDAHO. FIRST PAYMENT T
APPLICATION FOR NATIONAL SERVICE LIFE INSURANCE
UNDER SECTION 602 (a) NATIONAL SERVICE LIFE INSURANCE ACT OF 1940 AS AMENDED AND REGULATIONS OF THE VETERANS ADMINISTR.QTI‘ON )
A ies WITHOUT REPORT OF PHYSICAL EXAMINATION &l H. FAHLBUSCH. Lient. (5C)
For use by persons in the active service in the land or naval forces of the United States within 120 days after the date of entrance into the active service. NOTE.—Persons in

the active service more than 120 days and persons who reenter the active service (including persons discharged to accept commissions), where such reentrance is a contin-
uation of previous active service without interruption, must make application on Insurance Form 350a, which requires a complete report of physical examination, USE

AT

INK OR TYPE. : il ‘

L HAMIEI IN FULL: ; First Middle Last name

(Please print or type . -- SrHDYE ]

- L _Herry ~ _Allison o SCHEELBER
2. HOME ADDRESS: Number Street or rural route County, city, town, or post office State

, b B , . _NHew Salem - N. Dak.
3.1 gggn - City, town, or post office State Day of month Month Year Age n:;real
z - & . irthday
__Hew o N, Daky; === 25 ember 1925 17
4. DATE OF ENTRY INTO PRESENT TOUR OF | 5. PRESENT ORGANIZATION ISNT
ACTIVE DUTY Rank, grade, or rating. Organization, re|

%, F. 8. SERIAL NUMBER
Rmest aEA g e SiE T

- P ] T
oo R Al Jen, 1945, | AS (V=6) USNR  Co. 22 | 730 29 98
7. DATE OF ARATION FROM LAST TOUR OF ACTIVE DUTY. (Ifno previous | 8. ARE YOU NOW DISABLED ON ACCOUNT OF INJURY OR DISEASE?! IF SO,
active duty, state '‘none.") STATE DETAILS

—None—————— = ; ) e e b
8. I HEREBY APPLY FOR INSURANCE ON THE FIVE-YEAR LEVEL PREMIUM TERM PLAN IN THE AMOUNT OF § j
10. ARE YOU NOW CARRYING GOVERNMENT LIFE INSURANCE! (ANSWER "'YES" or “NO")..._No.. IF “YES" GIVE AMOUNT OF INSURANCE AND POLICY
NUMBER IF AVAILABLE. AMOUNT, $_________ T LGS M T | R N R e e T
(No person may carry a combined amount of National Service Life Insurance and U. S. Government Life Insurance in excess of $10,000 at any one time)
11. COMPLETE NAME OF EACH BENEFICIARY | Relationship Amount of insur- Post-office address
(If married woman, her own first and middle name and ! ance to be paid to
husband's last name must be stated) each beneficiary | (Number and street, city, town, or post office and State)
raverear | Goldie Olson SCHEEIBEH Mother | . 19,000 Same as sbove -
CONTINURNT §.....\ il ndin i Dl S R bt Ll e e Sl B o tiiBenle -0 2ol L]l 5 8 SOMSMERRN oty W Bt =

Permitted class of beneficiaries : Husband or wife, child, parent, brother, or sister of the insured. (For further information see reverse side, paragraph 2.) -
12. IREQUEST THE POLICY BE MAILED TO—(Please print or type)

,,,,,, e e Ry o e e gt At it RO Ll o P N RRER R I GO R I T Lo e i -
(Full name) (Address) -
13. EFFECTIVE DATE OF INSURANCE (see reverse side, paragraph 1). \
I REQUEST THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE of this policy be made the _........_____ Aty Februsry 0. S
A. I enclose herewith remitiance payable to the TREASURER OF THE UNITED STATES by« oo o ooco oo inthe apdonnt ol $... oo oo
{Check, draft, or money order) ¥
In:payaontof the Bamt 0l s L L premium on the insurance, or b

Write above whether monthly, quarterly, semisnnual, or annual) P " X 5
B. I will register an allotment of pay involving advance of active service pay under the provisions of Public Law 451, 77th Congress, in payment of the first monthly premium

of® ____ ._% ----- on the insurance, or g y
C. I will register an tment of pay effective in the month in which application for insurance is signed, in payment of the first monthly premium of 8
on the insurance.
If an effective date is not specified by the applicant, the insurance herein applied for shall become effective as follows:
(a) Ifthe first premium is paid by direct remittance or by advance of active service pay under the provisions of Public Law 451, 77th Congress, the insurance shall be-
come effective as of the date on which valid application is signed and such premium is tendered.
(b) If the first premium is paid by regular allotment of pay effective in the month in which application for insurance is sisned. the insurance shall become effective
as of the first day of the month foﬁowinq the month in which valid application and such allotment are executed, provided the applicant is then in the active service
and the amount of the premium is deducted from the applicant’s service pay in accordance with the allotment,

THE UNITED STATES IS NOT LIABLE IF DEATH OCCURS PRIOR TO THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE POLICY

ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE COMPLETELY ANSWERED

14. I WILL PAY SUBSEQUENT PREMIUMS IN THE MANNER AND AMOUNT INDICATED BELOW: "
A. BY ALLOTMENT OF PAY B. BY DIRECT REMITTANCE TO THE VETERANS ADMINISTRATION
MONTALY Monthly imf Quarterly Semiannually Annually

WITNESSED BY: .. _F. D. BROSNAN, Lt. USNR......._...
INFORMATION AS TO SERVICE CERTIFIED BY:

(Applicant sign here. Do not print signature)
_________ C. B NAIL Lt (jg) USNR. ...
(Rank and organization. See reverse side, paragraph 4.)

NOTE.—Penalties for fraud in securing for self or another the issue or payment of insurance: $1,000 to 85,000 fine and imprisonment, Insurance will be forfeited for
mutiny, treason, spying or other specified offenses. (Sections 813, 615, and 812, National Service Life Insurance Act of 1940.)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Effective
17 1 e Aga .. .. Amt., 8 . ......._........ Premium:Mo.8 .. __ S e 8. A 8. . TN
T T e e R e e LIS o S e RGN RS - . R el NI W S, W IR T TS e S
| T T T e IR L IR, -1 i 17 Nl L I AT U AJORL AN . 1) dra i 8 ST SN, SO0, L L NS w1 R S S | .;L‘
' DI Tl RS e i W DAL N R LT TN T Baviemwer il o s R R e el
Caortiacate mmued .. e RoMeyimted . e e S SRS S

16—30586~1




NATIFNAL SIRVICE LIFS INSURANCE - -~ THIS APPLICATION TC BZ PRINTED

Py L DU e (Per$1,000)

1./ Full nane I h,q j)gg; ALLISODT oAl el PR Monthly
(F rst) (Middie) (Last) Age Prer.vm
\ 7 - 17 > "|‘

2. Home Address !f(,;t oale1ll LﬂJ}T’ 5 1!
(Nurber) (Street or Route) (City ) ~ (8ta te) 19 (-

:.:} o

3. I was born at \CW Salem 7, Dak 23 Jpec, 1125 /21
(City) (Stzte) (—dy)(ho )( enr) 22

-~ ,/’23/ 2 E0

L. Company or Unit a = H3 Rate, AL S Vb '.”“ R Al €

(Cross out cus z5

3 L 25 O

5, AMCUJT OF INSURANCZ DESIR®D $ /0,00 @ 7L | NaY SANL 27 .6
(Figures) Words) 28

I : 29 .G
6. Are you now carrying Government Life Insurance? /J O Amount_JOTNE 30 o (=
B s (2

7. Pull name of Beneficiary(In case of married woman give first, middle, 32 73
and married name 33 o Tl
: Bt . oD
jﬂ@_“ivw (JLSomn SchreiBer 1£lﬂnmm&mfﬂd‘ ‘;@g 615
. - - o 77
New Satem  mpDak3r .
(Address) (Number -~ Strset - City - Sts .te) 38 .81
39 «83
8. I hereby apply for National Service Life Insurance in the above L0 =85
amount: 41 .87
i ‘ : ! Y y l+2 .89
Da nature: A irg LY o st GLRARLICY |3 92
{Sign FULL Kame - do NOT print) Ll .95
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" g o 45 «99
WATV IR A 1.03
ALY P47 1,08
+ 48 2
I certify thut I have been given an cpportunity to submit an applicy ;9 1.20
ation for National Service Life Insurance and th.t I do not now desire ' 50 127
this insurance. I understand that I can still apply for this insurances ——--=————==—-—-

during the first 120 days of service in the Navy without a physical examination, and
thet any details of this insurance will be explained tc me upon request, 1 assume
full personal responsibility for delay or failure to apply for National Service

Life Insurance,

L TR Signat s ST . .
(Day ) (o ) (Ir. ) _______________ - d PR 'S
3 DO NOT WRITZ IN THIS SPACE -
Enl. Date / / i, Eff. Date Ins. Age [
Allotment
Ser. Nos 7 7 o gl Month Premium
o, ‘ /| Ins. Form 1




BNFP 624

R REPORT OF EXAMINATION {APYANCEMENT, |N RATING

Bureaw of Naval Personnel Manuwal, Part D, Chapter 5. Examination forrating of.. 2 - HAle

Name ... SCHREIBER, Harry Alllson Service NoT30=23=98 Present rate _HAZ2¢c, V=6, IUSNR
(Last, fimt, middie) {See instructions No. 2)

U. 8. No. CONVALESCENT HQSPITAL .. Continuous active service in present rate dates from _6=T=43

SU.I_'l Valle :{), Fopotsmtiomim Idaho ] (Sove instructions No. 3) ’ = ; 12 1y
Reenlisted after broken-service current-active duty commenced._..____ d=ll=-48 . - s _as  AS V=8, TISNR
(Crosa out ns applicabls, neither applies to regular Navy men with eontinuous service.) (Date) (Rate)

Following service computed as Of ... (See instructions No. 4)
(Date)
! U, 8. N, Jirrent Active—U. N. R. Inactive—U. 8. N. R.
Total service..____.______ e NORTHy co i LL moithe] o 88 years, (... months [ .ci..c o b TR L months
ki presant watacl e T T BB i years, oz Intithe |1 L00EN 0 years, % months | ... FOOrs, .. months
In preésent payerade o 5 o0 R JOARTR, . . months | ____OQ__ FOATE;: - neen 9 months| VEATE, ol 1 months
Beaservice (for C. P. O) e e iinia Rk o (WORRR] L gt menthedlista v VERYB, - il i months

Column one above used for Regular Naval Service. Column two for service on current active dut in Naval Reserve. Column three for inactive service.
y

Following requirements for advancement fulfilled as noted (art. D-5104 (1)): (See instruetions No. 5)
Practical factors completed—Forrating ... How PG Orolass (SRRt e T 2 2 e o i 0
DRI g GO IRe (), Te LU s s LRI L e g AL e Service school .._.______ . ...

(Date)
Conduct and proficiency in rating marks for period specified by Article D-5107 :

. o gk e Avul*-i‘ﬁge | Meet requirements
Quarter ending_.________|. DB RIPp D o M i R R Il S (E i
Conduct ... o 4153 L ol A, W o s B LS RN IS R R < T (Yes) No)
Proficlopoy i rale. < d el o RS A0 0 Sl S8 SR SR ST ] T R e ) No)
Entries derived from service record certified correct s A
U. 8. N.
EXAMINATION MARKS (Reference Art. D-5105)
Article D-5201 A-N (average mark) __________ 5-9_0 ______________ Article D-5202 for petty officers (averagemark)
Nore,—Examination marks for neither Article D-5201 nor D-5202 used as factor in multiple.
Article D-52 ____________ ( )(B)(a)-( )—Qnualifications for individual rating.
' (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) ® () | (h) (i) ) | (k) ) () (n) (0)
2 he oz U WENE X 0 WEPORIEC A Il B e e e e s RSN S Average
Marks.__.. .@3&5:8 9.7 | ‘ e o) NS a3 sl it o B ) | 0 o ik B e B, et 5 L )
_ g MULTIPLE COMPUTATION (See instructions No. 7)
Table 1,— ings 9, | able 2.—To ratings of grades 4, 5, and 6
(Use applicable table) 1:;1;[13 13 ;l;gﬁ|[)Tthﬁ\'Ici'r:[u,pu1¥mT?i:e,a Ilnglrzr?.k‘., ?\nd to Mnl\ll?’.e,nﬁ‘;u(llkrlé‘g fir;.\'i;l;r\'_’c, M?\ll‘;‘.!c, Maximum
Mldr2e, Msmth2e, Msmth2e.
A, Examination (in qualifications for rating)...| Mark NN A e ) Mark o v g QL U 1l SR T W 80. 00
(3 decimals)
B. Total service:l oo sguuss s vt i il AaRTY. 1[4 oabubotrt - [ gon Neam = ... =t ol g et s s o ~20. 00
(For multiple purposes) (2 decimala)
C. Service presentrate_. .- . Months......_._ ol 1 e el LA Gre b A o b i . ol gl (eI AT e 12. 00
(For multiple purposes)
D. Beryice present pay grade.* o .. | Montha . . b N il O R Pt R e U o . 1 A i SR e e 6. 00
(Bame as C unless rate changed)
E. Good conduet awarde._.....______ . Number......_. AR oy o ) B LY 0 PR e T RS0 LBy orsom DL SRR L o e W50
F. Bonus (see instructions) ‘ SRR RS
P Final multiple—|__ 1099 B ‘ Final multiple—|_______________ e e
Date of examination _______ Au_{_,.L_l_‘_‘J_t_.l_d_,-lQ,{:f} U.S.N.CONVALESCENT . HOSEITAL Sun__lfalLay.,.Iﬁaho

(Ship, station, or activity of board)
The candidate was examined in accordance with requirements of the Bureau of Naval Personnel Manual and existing instructions.

ating of .._HALl/¢c. . V=6,1USNR

We consider him ....£.0._ e _fully qualified and do ____S0._. recommend him for the

Examination marks and multiple shown above certified correct. A R

..... Yo R 'STANMEYER oo
/@M 2/ ,}#’g&&g’ omdr. iD j S. entor Member.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e D O v 0 L HC AT o) e et S gl S T
Ch. Pharm.,V-(G) Lhaci s Pharm, Y N

16—0600-2



U & NAVAT, HOSPIT!L

SEATILE, WaSEINCPOL

o AN B LAl B
SCHREIEER b —Snweniue-i 44
el v
Po: pit el 803 s La el it g AT
(Name) (Rate) (Sexviize muber)
Subject: Leave.
l. You are hercby granted day’s leave and _ _ dars
travel time, o, B 4
Commencing: _O988 L ey A e
(i.'\) L."t‘ (DﬂtC,‘
Expiring: - e 3 iEp R
(Hous) (Date)

to report upon expiration to this command, or such other point as may be
specifically designated below:

(Insert "none" if appropriate. Otherwise indicate where
to report, with specific instructions as to disposition
upon returning from leave.)

2. It is understood that your address while on leave will be:

doss ik =~ “ B 7 A : 7 ,
i R o8 T 13 f £ ¥ £

3. Comply with instructions on reverse hereof':

- . 3 ¥ ¥

(Authenticating signature)

(Rank and title)

DEPARTED: T8 - S
( Hour) (Date) (Signature of COD)
RETURNED: ' ninia s
( Hour) (Date) Signature of 00L)

(READ INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE)




INSTRUCTIONS FOR ENLISTED PERSONNEL ON LEAVE

l. Leave is granted subject to immediate recall; therefore, maintain com-
municaetion with your leave address. Keep papers in your possession st all
times.

2. It is understood you have sufficient funds to defray your expenses on leave,
including round-trip transportation or necessary funds therefor. Fach case of
transportation obtained from recruiting stations, or other naval activitiss,

by personnel on leave, will be invest gated, and where no urgent necessity was
apparent in epplying for transport:ition request, disciplinery action will be
taken, HITCH#HIKING BY NAVAL PERSUNNEL ON LEAVE IS FORBEIDUEN,

3. You are directed not to participate in press conferences, talk to reporters
or ovher individuals, or talk over the radio, on matters pertaining to the naval
service, except after cousultztion witly, cnd clearvance by, a Naval Purlic
Reletions Officer. You are acccuntable for cecnscratle information which you
may communicate in any form. Do not talk to anjone concerning the questioning
of prisoners of war, ship movemerts, or other vital information perteining to
the naval or military servicces,

4« Inform yourself of train schedules and make allowances for delays, Missirg
trein connections is not #n cxcuse for overleave. Train and bus schedules and
connections are frequently unreliable. DO NOT BE A. O.L.

5. Cooperate with Shore Patrol and Military Police at all times, particularly

on trains. Misconduct will be cause for disciplinary action. You are subject
to orders of your superior officers in all branches of the armed services.

6. Requests for extension of leave will be granted only for EMergency reasons.
If necessary to request an extension, communicate with your commanding ofljcer
by telegram or letter. IF NO REPLY IS RECEIVED, YOU WILL CONSIDER YOUR REGUEST
NOT GRANTED.

7. In case of serious illness or injury incurred while on leave, requiri
medical attention or hospitalization, report facts to your commancing of
by telegram, and request instructions.

,-.L.'.

8. Correct telegraphic address of your ship or

I have - and understand the foregoing instructions.

Us S Noval Hospital  Seattili™Mhahingbon

Harry A Schreiber




U.S. NAVAL HOSPITA NAVY & ¢ aro) TNFORMATION

1 i - - 2 ——--;—’-—__._..___—-—————-ﬂv— l-—-—-—
77 % FLEET

THIS COMMLED INDICATE SURJECT
TRANSFERRED TO THE ACTIVITY UNDER YOUR COIL
FOR FURIT TRANSFER TO
-_'—_-______._—..*.-__-———l_l-u——'-—'——"—-—"—_h-——-ﬁ—_-—

RECORDS SENT TO THIS ACTIVITY ERROR.

SURJECT NAMED MNAN HEVER ! JIVED AT THIS ACTIVITY.




CLASS OF ScRVICE ~

This is a full-rate
Telegram or Cable-
gram unless its de-
terred character is in-
dicated by a suirable
symbol above or pre-
ceding the address.

A. N. WILLIAMS
PRESIDENT

OMB CARLTON . G WILLEVER
MAN OF THE BOARD FIRST VICE-FPRESIDENT

The filing time shown in the date line on telegrams and'day letters is STANDARD TIME at point of origin. Time oi¥eceipt is STANDARD TIME at point of destination

Fu B © COLLECT

SEATTLE WASH Si15pPMm

HARRY A SCHREIBER
NEW SALEM N D

LEAVE EXTENDED TO DECEMBER 2TTH

C 0 USNAVAL HOSPPTALSEATTLE

640pm

THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE BUGGESTIONS FROM ITS PATRONS CONCERNING ITS SERVICE




U. S. NAVAL BOLPITAL
SYATTLE, WASEIMCTON

It Ty 1Ty rw 1 T L1
2 URAN RO LAV Pl

[

12 November 1944
Dt

To: __SCHRIIBIR Harry Ha.l/c. 750 25 98 USNR
(Name) (Rate) (S2:viize number)

Subject: Leave.

1. You are hercby granted 3 da;’s leave and
travel time,

Commencing: 3 12 November 194
&+ PO .
( (Date)

Expiring: 0800 _ 12 December 1
(Hoaw) (Date)

to report upon expiration to this command, or such other point as may be
specifically designated below:

None

(Insert "none" if appropriate. Otherwise indicate where
to report, with epecifigc instructions as to disposition
upon returning from leave.)

2. It is understood that your gddrgss.while on leave will be:

Box Three Zero Four (504) New Salem, North Dakota.

3. Comply with instructions on rcvarizkggg He e
s - 1c~ﬂ;f<'gr,

Me L

(Authenticating signacurs)

Lieut, (EC) USN Persomnel Officer
(Rank and title)

DFPALRTED: /O 00 e
{ Hour) ignature of COY)

, RETURNLD: 030 S

7 (Hour) “ (Signdture of 0CD)

C:Z' INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE)
L 3-




INSTRUCTIONS FOR ENLISTED PERSONNEL ON LEAVE

1. Leave is gronted subject to immediate recall; therefore, maintain come
munication with your leave address. Keep papers in your possession &t all
times,

2. It is understood you have sufficient funds to defray your expenses on leave,
including round-trip transportation or necessary funds therefor. Each case of
transportation obtained from recruiting stations, or other naval activitiss
by personnel on leave, will be invi stigated, end where ro urgent nece 53
parent in epplying for transport:tion request, disciplinery action will be
en,  HITCHEHIKING BY H4AVAL PERSGHNEEHON LEAVE™TS FOREIDDEN.

You are directed not to pariicipate in press conferences, talk to reporters
or other individuals, or talk over the radio, on motters pertaining to the naval
service, except after cousuitstion wi th, wnd elearsnce by, a Haval Puhlic
Relations Officer. You are acecuntable for conscrakle information which you
may communicate in any form. Do not talk to enjone concerning the gu stioning
of prisoners of war, ship movemerts, or other vital information perteining to
the naval or military serviccs.

4« Inform yourself of train schedules and make allowances for deleys. fissirg
train connections is not o1 cxcuse for overleave. Train and bus schedules and
connections are frequently unreliable. DO NOT BE 4. 0O.L.

o

5. Cooperate with Shore Patrol and Military Police at all times, particularly

on trains. Misconduct will be cause for disciplinary action. You arc subject
to orders of your supcrior officers in all branches of the armed services,

6. Requests for extension of leave will be granted only for emergency reascns.
If necessary to request an =xtension, communicate with your commanding off4cer
by telegram or letter., IF NO REPLY IS RECEIVED, YOU WILL CONSIDER YOUR REGUEST
NOT GRANTED,

—
7. In case of serious illress or injury incurred while on leave, requiring
medical attention or hospitaliziiion, report facts to Jeur commanding oificer
by telegram, and rcquest instruactions.

8. Correct telegraphic address of your ship or statior is:

Us S. Navel Hospital Seattle, Washington

I hav: ~ and understarnd the foregoing instruitiyu;.'!
;kw .H.fl'&ifc. Usz‘m'

Harry A.\chreiber p)
(Name) {Rals)

Departed on leave—l2 Nowgmber 1244 i { 2
Retiirned from leave0830-29 December.1944... W)=t 7%
ot SHE

Leave extended to 27 December 1944. Overleave s i
excused at Executive Officer's Mast. M e W7
Lieut. \aC, UGN
Persomnel Officer




STANDARD TRANSFER ORDER

U.S. NAVAL BOSPITAL, SEATTLE, - WAS HINGTON 1-19~45
(Ship cr Station) (date)

AUTHORITY: BuPers 1tr Pers 6303 DW 12 P16-3/MM dated 5-27-44.

TO: SCHREIBER, Herry Allison HAlec, 730 23 98, V-6, USN
(Naue, rate, service number, class, etc,)

(If in charge of draft, indicate names, eté., or specify number in
draft whose names and other dataare listed on'sepatate page.)

1. Proceed, as your transportation may direct, and report as indicated below:
ULTIMATE DESTINATION AND NATURE OF DUTY

U.S. NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATYLE, WASHINGTON FURAS to limited duty ashore within the
continental limits of ‘the United Stetes in & billet not requiring use of lert
upper extremity.

INTERLEDIATE REPORTINGS AND DEPARTURES
(Indicate hour and date)

Report té: 4
Reported: Signature:
Departed: Signature:

Report to:
Reported: Signature:
Departed: Signature:

Report to:
Reported: Signature:
‘Departed: Signature:

3
ULTILATE DESTINATION REPORTING/

(1820) 19 Yenuary 1945 signature;}'/}ﬁ’.”?%y, Chief Pharm.,U.S.N.

You will be governed by general, special, and supplemeﬁtal instructions,
as applicable, shown on reverse of transfer order.

3. Records and accounts are handed you herewith, for delivery to ultimate
destination, in accordance with Article D-7008, Bupers Manual, Missing papers,
if any are listed on Separate page, indicating when, from where, and by what means,
they will be forwarded..

L. Copy of transfer order is being mailed by this command direct to Ultimate
Destination,

(OVER)




BNP 806
Rev. Aug. 1942
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REFORT OF CASUALTY s ® / / A
. :

NAYPERS-2083 /
NAME (Last) (Pirst) (Niddle) RANK OR RATING BRANCH STATUS FILE OR SERV. NO.
i -- ; ] AC- T ]INAC- gs
_ = V-6 o TIVE | [TIVE 730 23
UHTROL MO, LR : 3 N8I lnes PREV 10US DUTY

STATE CREDIT  (Street) 5 i (County) T wavaL orstricT

“DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH -

ATE OF APPNT. 'OR ERLIST. PLACE OF ENLISTMENT  (City) (State) MARITAL STATUS DEPENDENTS
CASUALTY STATUS SRR CASUALTY CODE : B . y [ DATE OF CASUALTY

Wounded . e . [To 5 July 2048

CAUSE OF CASUALTY = 2 AREA

Enemy Action ,, Pacifie

WOTIFICATION OF NEXT OF KIN o = (Indicate No.)

8Y BUPERS
BY LOCAL ACTIVITY ) e -3 _BY TELEGRAM

WAME(S) OF NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS(ES)

e 1 Sep 198Y




Name__ SCHREIBER, Harry Allison

(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

_Rate__ HAle V6 USNR

730 23 98

(Service No.)

- -l K
Date Reported Aboard: _l_lg ,,zfi

USNH, Beattle, Washington

~ (Present Ship or Station)

USNH, Sesttle, Wacshington (Patient Status)

(Ship or Station Received From)

3=-5-45: Eemi-ennual exemination in accord-
snce with BuPers - EuMed., joint letter 4i-
405 of 20 Mzrch 1944,
Exemined and found physically quali-
fied for continuation of limited duty
shore only.

=  id
/’_ —in LR
¥. €, HILL
Ceptain (MC) USN
Acting MedOff in Command.
Date Transferred - = — rile BIE=-1
To . e v 25 Y 5
X Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer.
Date Received Aboard: __ e (9 T —
R g (New Ship or Station)
i L : I,Auitrﬁgp or Station) T,
-S-:-z:_m_t.mr' and Rank of Commanding Officer. B

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET

SCHREIBER, Harry Allison_

Name__

{(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

730 25 98 }:!.510 vé USNR

(Service No.)

Rate

19 Jenvury 1948

Date Reported Aboard:____

USKH SHATTLE,WASHINGTON R

(Present Shif:h or Station)

"USKH SEATTLE,WASHINGTON(RATIENT STATUS)

(Ship or Station Received From)

30 May 1945

Awarded Presidential Unit Citation this
date for outstanding performance with
the FOURTH MARINE DIVISION(REINFORCED)
in combat during the seizure of the
Japanese-held islands of Safpan and
Tinien in the Marisnas from 15 June

to August 1, 1944,

Auth: BuPerslLir Pers-68-emr of 22 May,
16486,

/7—;’:‘7 ,/-C\‘F-": s,

F. C. HILL

Captain (MC) USN

Medical Officerin Command.

Date Transferred v AR k.

To

Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer. =

Date Received Aboard: _

{New Ship or Station)

(Last Ship or Station)

S\guut\llr- and Rank of Commanding Officer. W

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET




NAVPERS -601

b |
: iy, \
,. 9
!IVame { i IIY_L_MM____. NI | 1= ame”
sChREIBER? |"§&FLH:. Surname to the Left) Nam 7§ ﬂmm&mm&}ﬁm“’*‘—“
73023 98 Rate_HAle, V=6, USHN — 730 25 88 = mu¢ HAlo VG MENR
Date Reported Ahoard: 8126-&44; _ s - Date Reported Aboard: _lumma_“ =N L
U.S. NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATTLE, WN. —  USEH SRAT .

(Present Ship or Station)
AIRA mmiomis, Y., : USNH SGATTLE, HASHINOTON, (PITIENT STATUS)
1Ship or Station Received Fron (Ship or Station Receiv@d From)

21 February 1945 CAPTAIN'S MAST

OFFENSE: A.0.L. from 2200, 20 February,

1-19-45: Treeatment completed. 941 :ntil 0645 21 Pebruary,1945, a total

. Pransferred this date to the g;;'lg mlgr “3' (10) hours and 45 minutes.
UNITED STATES NAVAL HOSPITAL, . ! dwarded ten days confinement
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON FURAS to en days extra police duties.

limited duty ashore within the

continental limits of the

United States, in a billet not ‘ Reigrs ]
requiring use of left upper \e 2= R A
extremity, in accordence with g-‘i;iw?ﬁ&
BuPers ltr Pers 6303 DW 12 aptain (MC) USH,

0

P16-3/MM dated 5-27-44. Medical Officer in Command.
Sickness is not result of own
misconduct.
Date Transferred > 1-1_9L4_5 — Date Transferred
To U.S. NAVAL HOSPITAL, SEATTLE, WM. | .

¥.T. BOONE =)

~~ ~ M.E, KEIZUR, JR. £ ol

Date Received Abc)ard;,,j,,i&@rl 1945, ——— Date Received Aboard:

USNH $ EATTLE, 7ASHINGTON

(New Ship or Station)

USNH SEATTLE, WASHINGTON (PATIENT _STﬁUS)

S——

(New Slini;im Station)

Last Ship or Station)

(Last Ship or Station)

J. T. BOONE, Capt,(MCIUSN. (Efw;) - Ak whad

Signature and Rank of Officer Authorized t

Signature and Rank of Commnndmg Officer

DUPLICATE DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET : FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET




NAVPERS-601 (9-43)

9

Name . Sy La ot e g TG T — . .

VA 1ﬂm6h!ﬁﬁ‘sﬁu&¥mﬁ{%&m iegtsl =5 i

,.‘ig'__;_z_?}gs_ rate ..___ Rie¥e R — .

ervice number, - £

Date reported aboard ______ 42044
lst Bn.,24th Merines,4th Mer.piv.,?op.

e i) -0 . 2 LT A
T il Al "‘(Pi‘usbh?sm%(ﬁ‘;&-ﬁu){?&ui'

P Uiy o Bhoh Vool N e S TP B
14 Aupust, 1944

Heccommended tlL.s date for the gward of
the Bronze Star for "disténguishing hime
self by Meritorious achievement while
serving with a jjarine Rifle Comany.

el I e S —

10=31l=d4:

[ranaferyed to I3
asg of 18 August, 1944,
AUTH: Div. Trans. Order ;378-44, dated

S0 Qetober, 194..

¥1l0 as patient

Date transferred 10-B0 il

To

- S = 4 Lo SRS .
* 7 *Sign¥thre and rank of Comm&natng Officer.

Date received aboard

e e e e e et .0 £ A 4 i e St

TRIPLICATE

FORWARD TO BuPers IMMEDIATELY UPON TRANSFER
16—223521-2

NAVPERS-601 (9-43)

Name SCHRTEIBER, Harry Allison

(Name in full, surname to the left)

A90=-85-98  rate ___HAlG V6 NR

(Service number)

Date reported aboard ______ L S SR
1st Bn.,24th Marines,4th Mar.Div.,RdF.

C/C ¥PQ,, San Frencisco, galif,

(Present ship or station)

__..__..mill;_.‘:‘.lu,,ﬁiL;T[_M}iihﬁngz_&e ....... o
(Ship or station received from)
14 August, 1944:

Reccommended this date for the award of
the Bronze Star for "disténguishing hime
self by Meritorious achievement while
serving with a Marine Rifle Company.

10=-31=44:
Transferred to TTANH #10 as patient
as of 18 August, 1944.
AUTH: Div. Trans. Order #378-44, dated
30 Qetober, 194:.

Date transferred 10=30=-44

To UssSH £10 e

o
c e ™L mior BLAE

4 /

if/’“ _______________

Signature and rank of Commanding Officer.

Date received aboard ___7_8 44

A7
airA |

(Last ship or station)

RGRAVE .
IARGRAVE, CAP|, TRy N

Signature and rank of Commanding Officer,

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN’S JACKET
16—2282) 2




.- Tae

=4

R

\ S IR SR S ST P -

Name _ B MIBER HR!‘I"‘ Allison

|N.nnr n FuII Surname to the I Left)

750 25 98 g, HMCVE
(Service No. ERENw 1
Date Reported Aboard: Z‘&"ﬂ e VY (o | R B L2

USNH AIEA HEIGHTS ,T.H.

(Present Ship or Station)

Hag.Co. lot Bn, 24th &y, =

(Ship or Station Received From)

niili | O 14 P
AUL | X 104/

Date Transferred 8:1§.i4_. <l

T, USGT FFY NAVAL HOSPITAL MAINLAID

B

Date Received Aboard: 8 26—% = EE—— I3
USMH, SEATTLE, Wi,
(New Ship or Station)
USNH, ATEA HTS, T.H.
7.7, BOCRE

Slgnnturr and Rank of (‘:unnmudmg Officer

DUPLICATE .

J.W. O'D N]fﬁj,-r. ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET
rect

NAVPERS-601 (0-43) 9
Name ... SCHREIBER, Harry Allisem

(Name in full, surname to the left)

__HAlc V6 WR

(Eervlce number)

Date reported aboard _____________ -29-44 =000

1st Bn.,24th | iarines, 4th Merp. “1v., MF.
C/0 ¥PQ., S&n Francisco, Calif..

(Present ship or station)

Repl.Bn.,TC., V Amph. Corns.

(Bhip or station received from)

rarticipated in the Rattle of Saips..
Marianas Islands from 18 June, 1944 until
evacuated for wounds sustained in sction
26 June, 1944,

HEmbarked aboard the 17,S.5, CALVYRT at
Maui, T.H. on 10 May, 1944 and sailed
therefrom on 11 May, 1944, 11-13 May at
Honolulu, T.H. Sailed there 'rom on 14
May. 14-19 May =t sea on M=neuvers in
Hawalilan Area. 20-28 Masv st Pearl Harbor,
T«He Salled therefrom 29 Mav and arrived
at Fniwetok, Mersinall Islends on 8 June,
1944. 8«10 June, 1944 at niwetok,
dershall *slsnds, Sailed therefrom 11 June,
e'd arrived snd éisembarked at Saipan
derianas lslands on 15 June, 1944,

Date fransferred

To

R.N. FRICER _Major ISMCR Etui\“

Signature and rnhk of Commandzng cer.

Date received aboard _ e

(New ship or station)

(Lusf ;;Ilip or station)

Signature and rank of Commanding Officer,

FRIPIONTEXDUPLICATE

FORWARD TO BuPors IMMEDIATELY UPON TRANSFER
16—22321-2




Name_SEBHREIBER,

(Name in Full, Suri¥me to the Lelt)

Name @ IE‘EIDLP. HEU"_I""_" Alliﬂon
730 S:‘S NQB Rate_HAle V8 USHNR S

750 Z35 98 Rate  HAlec V8
Date Reported Aboard:_ 13-‘3_1.13'& S e L

Date Reported Aboard T=8= ik

REP] BN m g .0
e e Pm’e?#rqmp T R T e SNE AIEA HEIOHTS oTaH,
ﬁ,AAtn,uuhLL,

lglnp or Station Received From) [ o W
S=lB=-44:

"Serving outside gontinental United
States this -date."

AUTH: ALNAV 32

HigsCo. let Bn. 24th “ar

J .T' Iﬂt#II\'
I{MOR' US:":\CH| ¥
COMMANDING.

) e v it ebelhud .
AUTH; TCTO 248-44

Date Transferred

__4-28-44

— ' Date Transferred
To_ 4tl}4m. DIVo pmr',__-- e

B-18-i4

CZ'

To USUGT FFT NAVAL HOSPITAL MAINLAMD
{uLA)G L.ANDER:ON, CAPTAIN, USMOR, 3

Signature and Rank of Commanding Office

Date Received Aboard: ijf £l

Date Received Aboard

ist Bn, 24th E&Mhﬂ KLLDLY- +JFMF.,

(New Ship or Station)

ESL.BN, ,T.C. VAG, \ 1,77_

(Last Ship or Station) = © t
|,

_M.C. SCHULTZ, L'r.co:..,umc_(mf 0

S|gnnturc and Rank of Coms manding Officer

DUPLICATE

TRIPLICATE
BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET \ “

FORWARD TO BuP IMMEDIATELY UPON TRANSFER




Nmm__EQﬁBElEﬂR Harry Allison

(Name 1 ]"uU Surname l the Left)

“730 23 98 ;.. HAle. V6 USHR.

(Service No.) i

Date Reported Aboard: 1 4‘
¢rngD tach., Fld ed“chdBn., FNFTC.,
CAM LLIUTT SAN DI”GO _CALIF.

Pr esent Ship or Station)

USNCH, SUN VALLEY, KETCHUM, IDAHO.

‘:hq or Station Received From)

FEFLo L
Lo o ‘T‘w

AUTE: TOTO # 41.44 of 2.104k.

2-1h.hly

Date Tra Sl e _—
e E ,Repl.Bn. FHFTC, Camp Elliott,
San Diego, Galif

p iR D i i b g S = —Ls HRAR S &

7;#'cwmuns L N
F 0.9, 5. (Jc)(ac) Us

lm 1 Rank of Comrhafidi h:u, Officer.

et e e e —_—
~15~ b 4 1
Date Received Aboard:__ _2 e 44 = !

44thRepbn,TC,CampElliott, Caltr

'\Iuﬁll ¢ Station)
rldned“cth To bamp“lliott, Califr
L:Ibh[ r Station)

L. H. Hoach Lt. (jg)xMC)V“‘

btgx ature and Rank of Com nmdnu, Officer

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET

FléddedSohBn,Tgal

720 lgl.&v.ﬁﬁ, ____Rate HiEle Yo B o » e

Date Reported Aboard: 2 lf' 44

44thRepBn, 10, Camaltilintt, Caltsf ——

Date Transferred M—w
To R-:'-_bgl__ib-_ J_I&_-_;._.".‘_zil " - PR

/ Signatuge and Rafk of Commanding Officer.
'y

Date Received Aboard: 5"13“"’4’4

REPL. BN. 70, FIFTHA.C.

(New Ship or Station)

44TH REPL. BN,

(Last Ship or Station)

(@ WIN

Signature and ank of' L ormmand img OfﬁL

Usy

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET




BNFP 601
(Revised August 1942) 4=A

\
|
Name @& T VICE - RE
SOHREIMER ;- Herey 41liison SERVICE SCHOOL RECORD

(Upon separation from school, place original in service record and
send copy to (1) Bureau of Naval Personnel, (2) ship or station from

730 23 .98  ruc JAS9 V6 USNR
Name of man A,,ﬁciMIﬁm,,,mm_.mgﬂ ________
Service No. ,__73_(1-23‘,'9&__ Rate HAlG MR
Date __..__-___.2:-:&'-5141; ____________ SR B A =

Date {’{‘t:pnr'led..-\lm.u'-:‘ June li}’ 1943.
U .:: « NAVAL CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL
Sun-Valley, Ketohum, Idahe,

USEH, PONY, Weshinaten.
\

|
I which record was received.)
|
|

_BLLIOTT.

Ship or station from which sent to school ___

11-2G«431
irenaferred this dote to O e . e .,
CG, FEP Sau Dlego Are,, Camp Elllot I Entered class . h@=20=h3
- Lilﬁ{:o for tra. and further (" Longthof pouwrss coccueo oo T=Noeks
aszipgnment to an FiPF Unit for &t ty I Date of separation from school _________.___Qelyelily
‘ Graduated number __ &b _ in class of ___ _85 i S Y
Final mark .,,..91 enem (0-100)—(62.5 is passing).
Did not graduate. REASON:

0 Lack of educational foundation.

Authority: BuPers 1lir. Fers G0 =pkf
deved 13, November 1943,

O Lack of ability to do practical work of specialty.
| O Lack of application.
O Desire for other duty not based on demonstrated lack
of ability.
O Disciplinary action.

Qualified (:Ly‘-;g;{b{'}tfgﬁ(frw AUty 88) L )

MARKS FOR COURSE
(To be filled in at school)

SUBJECT MARK (0-100)

' L]

Date Transferred 29 f"DVﬁlﬂbi}I’ lﬁﬁi
08, FNF 8an Diego Ares, Cemp Elliot
r-ban Disgo B to FUP Unig,

747 /74

y Mo\ T

e O ™ 7 wheiint

andfng OMicer 89

Date Received Aboard: e T = O e ol U e 2 SR
L o |
: *If Naval Reserve, state class,
| ?\ =
Ship or Station ‘\éﬁdﬁpr:tp r_ _____ L N
27 A9 c&pt. maﬂicrr in Charge.
Signature and Rank of Commanding Officer. \

TRIPLICATE ‘

FORWARD TO BuPers IMMEDIATELY UPON TRANSFER




*‘CHRhIdER N Ha.rry Allison

Name__

730 23 %98

(Service No.)

————
“(Name in F ull, Surname to o the Left)

, HA2¢, V6 USNR
—_NKate._ ——— e
5843
us NAVAL HOSPI‘NL PSNY, WN,

Date Reported Aboard:

" (Present Ship or Station)
USN HCS, PARR/GUT, IDANO.

[ f‘vhm or Station ‘Received From)

6-14=43: Transferred this date to U.S8. Naval
Convalescent Hospital, Sun Valley, Idaho »
for duty. Auth. Coml3 Ltr. Serial 266973-2
dated June 7, 1943.

June 14, 1943

Date Transferred____ AL,

U.s. Naval Hospital, Sun Va.lley,t Idahn,

O =

E.D. NeMORRIES,CAPT, (40) , U VAo

‘3||zn AurL and Rmk of ¢ (_omrn'mdmg Officer.
e — ::ﬁ__;,;._:—_—i_*_—-—l—__
Juna 15 1042
] » Al o

B SN P 4%——%_~_‘._.L,

~lx)a l:- Rereu ed Ahuard

» » o 1 .
1  (New Ship or Station)

"y LA iy e R s

— 1__‘__,,-’:1_
CL \’( “' )1‘ @gw L—'
N J B:;;n-thnk- AR Rjrq( of Curymyndmx QE:{;

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET

(Service No.)

RateHAB/®  UsN [JRET.[JUSNR ] Wl

(Class)

(Name in Fufl, Surname to'the eft)

Date Reported Aboard:

Us S« Naval Convalescent Hospital

(Present Ship or tation)

TO: Vel
(Rate Abbreviation) (USNR Class)
1-‘1{()!\:1:3,53{&, o e
(Kate Abbreviation) (USNR Class)
Date Change ElTected:W

Autherity and Remarlcs:mm._uw’__

dated 26 June 1043,

Date Authority Received:
X [:| Qualified in all respectsasrequired by current BuPersinstructions,
I:] Examination Report (Form B.N.P. 624) submitted (if required),

D For Petty Officers, Article1275NR read and appointment accepted.

__CHANGE IN LONGEVITY FOR PAY | PURPOSES

Other Service*

“(Years) (Mos.) (Days)
—_— — . ______ Naval Service
(Years) (Mos.) (Days)

a1l Net Service : = e
(Years) (Mos.) (Days)  completed on (Date)
*Act 6-16-42 & BuPers Statement of service filed in service record,

21

¥ e ﬁ E ‘” ’leﬁnﬁ} E &*ﬁ%duﬁuﬁér' gs’

PART 3—Forward to BuPers s Immediately
For Enlisted Man’s Jacket




UHIBER, Harry Allison

Name in Full, Surname to the Left)

Name
Name_ SCHREIBm,_Hﬂ‘I' : Alliaon_ S P e R
(Nanie in Full, Surname to the Left) 7.}() 2; 9{: =
o0 & ales _— _Rate
7302398 R S20 V6 USMR .
Date Reported Aboard: 4
Date Reported Aboard: !!mh 2?) _th — il

3 US NAVAL HOSPITAL, PaNY, WN
USN HOCS, Forragut, Idaho ’

AVL g il e
(Présent Ship or Station) i i

US)_»!‘I‘S'1 Farragut, Idsho

(Ship ar Station

HA2e, V6 USHR

8 L3

¥ Present Ship or Station)
USH HCS, FARRAGUT, IDANO

’ A
: ] .‘%‘u;‘. or Station

Ll

Received From
ived From)
ived From)

Received foar instruction,

6=Li~43: Transferred this date to U.S., Naval
Convalescent Hospital, Sun Valley, Idaho,
for duty. Auth. Coml3 Litr. Serial 2669732
dated June 7, 1943.

5-7-U3: Transferred this date.
AUTH: SyPers «Ltr , PERS-630~PKF-34
over NC 203 of April 23, 1943.

June 14, 1943
Date Transferred S i L
Date Transferred ,HBI L _JEQL‘jL_ el L L) o

1. UsS. Naval Hospital, Sun Valley, Idaffo.

To_ USNH, Breme;ton,__;asb_ingtoa

: E.D, MoMORRIES,CAPY, (MC),UsN. MO D
H.S. HARDING Captain, (MC) USN. R ;

Signature and Rank of (‘_'-\:wlw.\zl.(;r g 'mi ef H
Signatd¥e and Rank of C--mm;mdin{;_(“lﬂirrn ST —_———— = — ——
Date Received Aboard: . - =
Date Received Aboard: " " """ ] g
s {New Ship or Station)
T— ‘_._ Sty ,_-'L ‘«‘,_- (208 A LI.0h/ 4 ) ey A - — — F——
(New Ship or Station)

—_USN HCS, FARRAGUT, IDAHO,

(Last Ship or Station)

(Last Ship or Station

. J ~ — — —
| J‘i |D Signature and Rank of C immanding Officer
- 0
— e T

“Signaturr and Reddk bf Commanding\Officer,

TRIPLICATE
DUPLICATE A

FORWARD TO BuPers IMMEDIATELY UPON TRANSFER
FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN’S JACKET Lhid -

2 deeh Al



_730 23 98

SCHREIBER, Harry Allison
(Service No.)

(Name in Full, Surname to the Left)
Rate___S2€
Date Reported Aboard:

USN, HCs. Parragut, Idabo

g e
(Present Ship or Station)

CHANGE IN RATE OR RESERVE Ci

TO: H..‘éci V6 e
(Rate Abbreviation) (USNR Class)

FROM: S2¢ S Ve

7( l-.ih‘\'rR_T,‘I:nss)

(Rate ;\bbn-viﬂlm—)

Date Change i«:mm-d:___j’![E&&

Authority and Remarks:

AUTH: BuPers. Ltr. P D

O7Mt over P17-2/MM of 1-2: -43%5,

Date Authority Received:

D Qualified in all respectsasrequired by current BuPers instructions.
] Examination Report (Form B.N.P. 624) submitted (if required)

D For Petty Officers, Article 1275 N Rreadandappointment accepteq

CHANGE IN LONGEVIT FOR PAY PURPOSES
———— . _____ Other Service*
(Years) (Mos.) (Days)
e = . Naval Service
(Years) (Mos.) (Days)  to include
o R e et Net Service (Date)
(Vears) (Mos.) (Days)  completed on

*Act 6-16-42 & BuPers Statement of service filed in service record,

1419.43

v
. Ce W, Y1rtue
_ﬁmm&m
(Name and Signature of Commandhm Officer)

PART S—Eorwarc_l to BuPers Immedi.

Name

SCHREIBR, Barry Allison

73023 98 Rate__S20 V6 USNR
Date Reported Aboard:_Mapah 27, 1943
USN Hes, Farragut, Idsho
USNTS Parragut, Idsho

Received for instruotion.

S=7=l3: Transferred this date,
AUTH? ”uPars.Ltr.PERS-éjo-PKF-Sh
over NC 203 of April 23, 19L3.

May 7, 1943.
To U\::!HH’ Brm”tm. "vaﬂlinﬂwﬂ

Date Transferred

hing Officer

HaS. HATDING, Ceptain,” (iC) SN,

Date Received Aboard: Tl

nmanding Officer

TRIPLICATE

FORWARD TO BuPer IMMEDIATELY UPON TR ANSFER




Name SQHBEIBLH.L, ﬂﬁI‘I‘ AlllB_Qn AT

(Name #h Full, Surna \mr th

7&3 Sga‘ .93 Rate _329 VQ
Jan, 12, 1943
USNTS F AHRAGUT " ID;LHQ

NRS FARGO, NORTH DAKOTA

Ship or Station Received From)

Date Reported Aboard:

AUTH: BuPers ltr Pers 6330
JC/NC(B43) of Dec 17, 1942

BuPers ltr Pers-~6333-10QC
NC' t843) of Jen, 15, 1§43

M&rch 25 1 943

Date Transferred_

_HC Sch. Farpagut, Idaho
M. P. MedQREGOR, «omm&ﬁE/

" Signature and Rank of C omma :'{1-15, Officer

To

(New Ship or Station)

DAHO

(Last :ﬁlnp or Station)

H. 5. HARDING, CAPTAIN (MC) USK

i Q:gmturc and Rank of Comma mv.img Officer,

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET

IIIIlll'llIIlllIIlIlIIIIlII.lllIIlll!!!:!:!!!!llllllllllIIIIlIIlllllllllllllllllllllll

BNFP 601
(Revised August 1942) d=-A

SERVICE SCHOOL RECORD

(Upon separation from school, place original in service record and
send copy to (1) Bureau of Naval Porsonnel, (2) ship or station from
which record was received.)

Name of man ___ P18 Hs Hdeprry Allisom ...

Service No. 720 -,._‘__:18 ciieee—  Rate 220 V6 USHE

Date ___Merch ___.;,.L,ﬁ,ﬁifuj _______ Wk e e

Name and location nf serviece school .______ UM R AN
_USN.HCS. Farragut , Id"ﬂw »

»Siul‘) or bt'ﬂu)n from which sent to school _

U.S. N.T.S. FARRAGUT, IDAHO

Entered c] 188 _.M_M_A,,MA_P 2 Ql') }. 3. oz onr i I

Length of course

R WeCKR. e e

Date of separation from school ______* __‘___:

Graduated number 1822 _ in class of

RITASON:
[0 Lack of educational foundation.

Did not graduate.

O Lack of ability to do practical worlk of specialty.
O Lack of application.
O Desire for other duty not based on demonstrated lack
of ability.
O Disciplinary action.
Qualified (as striker for)(for duty as)..___..________

MARKS FOR COURSE
(To be filled in at school)

SUBJECT

MARK (0-100)

CHEM

H. &S.

e RURSING

e ,.f/ ,;__L',..‘,...V_A_.V;‘ ool

*If Naval P'/&(Dfﬂaw LlL(q, & A=

T

U.S8. N,

16—9733-1 Comdr, (M) UoiN




Name
Name 1N FurL, SurNaAME To THE LEFT

730 25 98 . = A8 e AR

Service No.

Date Reported Aboard; _

USNT3, Parragut, Idaho
PresgNT SHIiP orR STATION
NRS, Fargo, N.

Suir or SrtarioNn RecErven From

Application for National Service Life Insuranc

has been submitted by this man and was forward

with letter of transmittal,

The substance of the contents of the Soldiers
Sailors Civil Relief Act of 1940 and of Public Restly
No. 96, 76th congrsss has been explained to this nig

Qualified as marksman on indoor range.

Qualified swimmer.

{

Date Transferred -__ S\ _N& _______ W | g
&

2 5 UG s L0, O R e N RN =
2,

LAST SHIP OR STATION

SIGNATURE AND RANK OF COMMAN

ORIGINAL
FOR SERVICE RECORD

Name

EQHEEIQLE,_uﬁrry Allison

730 83 98 .. 82g va \
Jar,’ 12, 1043

ORI TYA B o
Wy & 5% l‘-’,“__i'w__ _f'-"ij'&

AUTH: BuPers ltpr Pers 63306
JC/NC(B43) of Dec 17, 1942

Bngfs ltr Pers-6333-1.00
NC (843) of Jan. 15, 1943

Mareh 25, 1943

HC Sch. Parra.i - .daho
My D, ijaccRzn- > : ‘:.‘.ﬂﬁ. ar
UsM
date | | A
OisaT




BNP 601
(Revised August 1942) 4=A

| SERVICE SCHOOL RECORD

(Upon separation from school, place original in service record and
| send copy to (1) Bureau of Naval Personnel, (2) ship or station from
which record was received.)

Name of man _________
! Service No. ______

Ship or station from which sent to school _____ -

' : Length of course e b Seomr ) L O e e T
‘ Date of separation from gohgell o o o
| Graduated number _________ inclassof .__________ et e o
Final mark _______________ (0-100)—(62.5 is passing).

Did not graduate. REASON:
0O Lack of educational foundation,
O Lack of ability to do practical worlk of specialty.
O Lack of application.
O Desire for other duty not based on demonstrated lack
of ability.
O Disciplinary action,
Qualified (as striker for) (for duty B8) e e

MARKS FOR COURSE

(T'o be filled in at school)

%*; —_———— — e e— ————m————
SUBJECT MARK (0-100)

| *If Naval Reserve, state class,

B O s IR AU o I - 3 i
16—9733-1 Officer in Charge,

BNFP 952 (Reserve)
(Revised August 1942)

Name &QHEEIB‘RH,_H&rrIAll?LSOn S ek

(Name in full, surname to the left)

730=25=98rate A~ ] (=6 -

: (USNR Class)
(Service number)

~ o ) Q a'
Date reported aboard _______ J.::,nu&rj, El 3 L1943

(8hip or station received from)

Enlisted thie date in Clas?og-G
U.8, Naval Reserve for two (2

years and placed on Actlve dutyi i
Transferred to USNTS Fprragut,Iasshc

for training.

 l 3 :
M.C. PEFERL A4~ - M) USNR..

Vi fAoepaintOiprga.

Date transferred ___§ SNUATY 11;1945_

To... USNT3, Farragut, Idsho

T Sl usd aad rank of Corhtaanding Officer.

KO T A TR T T
. \ Qn <
1 .!’: | \} j ‘:L’i ¥ K
-t N
Date received aboard ..__..________ s :
{

CLYDE R NAIL
ieut., (ig). R¥4BN
i -Sigﬁaturea

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN’S JACKET RS

nA n "a_,‘,..r‘. OO {\.\”:..‘1‘:“.‘4 T ‘H"“.'




BNFP 952 (Reserve)
(Revised August 18942)

e ru‘FlRﬁIQHH Mmﬁlﬂrry "Lll 1ﬂon

surnam@ Lo the left)

‘:(‘qLRTI %IIFH"(QMS rate &3 'u“h

(UE \1\!'1 )

Date reported aboard . ,,\J;:rnuzg_g_-_';___z_l_ 1243

Present shir tation)

lat Enliatment

(Ship or station re eeived from)

Enlisted thie date in Class V-8
U.8, Naval Reserve for two (2)

vears snd plaoced on &ctive duty.
Transferred to USNTS  F,rragut,lscho
for tralning.

Date transferred . Japnuary . & ¥

USHTS, Parregut, Idiaho ..

Stghtui nadvank df Cotnmanding Officer. 1 .

Date received aboard

(New ship or station)
U:Lal «]\ p or HII ion)

Signature and rank of Commanding Officer.

DUPLICATE

FOR BuPers ENLISTED MAN'S JACKET
16—30510~1




